By CHRIS STEELE

" Republic Sports Editor

The Geneseo boys’ cross
country team ran to a ninth-
place finish at the Metamora
Invitational on Oct. 8.

~ Genese0’s Nathan Soria !
15:44) and Blake |

(29th,
Duncan (31st, 15:46)-were
medalists finishing among the
top 40 individuals at Black Par-
tridge Park in Metamora.

Geneseo’s Brandon Ramos
raced to a 48th place finish in

16:17, and Peter Rizzofinished
in 84th place (16:56).

Noah Sebastian finished in-
the top 100.with a 97th place
time of 17:10.

~Geneseo’s Neo Colter ran to
a 110th place time of 17:27,
and Maguire Hoon finished in
119 in 17:36.

In the frosh/soph race,
Geneseo placed 14th out of 26
teams.

Geneseo’s Colby Rapps led
the frosh/soph effort with a
44th place finish in 17:47.

© (20:01).
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BLAKE DUNCAN left, and NATHAN SORIA show,
the medals they earned at the Metamora Runnln Red
Invitational.

The Maple Leafs’ Nathan
Carroll ran down 83rd in
18:54, and  Juan Mejias-
Dansbach  finished 118th
(19:55). :

Ky Ariano came in 120th for
Geneseo in 20:00, and Carson
Mariman finished in 144th

‘Hayes Murphy was 150th
in 21:15, and Luke Sebastiari *
finished in 151stin 21:15.
 The Maple Leafs’ next -
competition  will be -at the
Northern Illinois Big 12
conference meet at Sterling’s -
Hoover Park on Saturd'xy.,
Oct. 15 starting at 10 a.m.

Prep boys

» Running Red Invitational A
Teams (19): 1, MahonetSeymour 20; 2, Nor-

Geneseo. 26, Naihan Soria, 15:44; 2
Blake Duncan, 15:46; 40, Brandon Ramoz,
16:17; 64, Peter Rizzo, 16:56; 75, Noah
Sebasﬂan,-l? 10; 36, Neo COIter, 17:27;
N lIQWO I:Vlaguue Hoon, 1/:36.
i oline: Andrew Ellison, 15:47; Logan Pau-
i ley, 16:32; Ryan Lodivo, 16:
Dpiaaa :37; Martin Gon-
Rock Island: Terrll Robinson, 15:57; Ta-
vian Douglas- -Rogan, 18:01; Andrew Bush-
sy Nell, 18:33; Landon Love, 22:57.

—_—



DUNCAN AND SORIA “BAG” HARDWARE

Pictured are Junior Blake Duncan and Senior Co-Captain Nathan Soria who each earned
Top 40 Finishing Medals via their 29th and 31st place efforts.

LEAFS 9TH IN 40TH ANNUAL METAMORA “"RUNNIN’ RED” XC INVITATIONAL

On Sa‘rurday, Oc’rober 8‘rh the Maple Lean ’rraveled to Metamora’s Black Par’rridge Park fo
included teams From Canton,. Champaign Central, Decator St. Teresa, Deer Creek/Mackmaw ‘
Dunlap, East Peoria, Geneseo, ‘Glenbard South, Highland, Illini Central, Limestone, Linceln, MaComb
Mahomet-Seymour, Metamora, Moline, Normal Community, Normal University High, Peoria Notre
Dame, Olympia, Palatine (Girls), Pekin, Peoria Richwoods, Rock Island (Boys), Springfield Sacred
Heart-Griffin, Springfield, and Washington. Numerous teams were “State-Ranked” led by 2A
number one, Mahomet-Seymour and 2A number two, Normal University High.



The F/S Boys got things rolling at 10:00 a.m. The team was running without its “Big Three” and
placed 14th in the 26-feam field anyway. The team was led by freshman Colby Rapps who
ROARED to 44th place and a HUGE Personal Best. Not too far behind were: Nathan Carroll
(83rd), Juan Mejias-Dansbach (118th), Ky Ariano (120th), and Carson Mariman (144th) to close the
F/S scoring. Rounding out the team were strong efforts from: Hayes Murphy (150th), Luke
Sebastian (151st), Jacob Jorgensen (154th), Nathan Yoder (158th), and Kaleb Efflandt (190th.)
Almost every single man ran a lifetime best on the 2.94 mile course. Way to ROLL, MEN.

Next up were the Varsity Boys who took off at 11:20 a.m. as the starters gun fired. The lead
pack was out quick and “sucked” most of the field out fo the fastest opening mile of their season.
Metamora’s Black Partridge Park will play host fo this years Sectional Meet so the experience we
gained via racing there was omnipotent. Leading the Maple Leaf attack was Senior Co-Captain
Nathan Soria who “BLASTED” a 4:55 first mile. He paid a bit in the 2nd mile and then responded
when junior Blake Duncan came up along side of him in the final half mile. Nathan and Blake both
earned coveted Top 40 Finishing Medals rolling into the finish chute in 29th and 31st places
respectively. Not far behind were: Brandon Ramos (48th), Peter Rizzo (84th), and Noah
Sebastian (97rh) to complete the team’s scoring. Not far behind and also running strong races
were: Neo Colter (110th), Maguire Hoon (119th), Adam Wells (155th), Christian Booth (165th),
Thackery Newton (175th), Nelson Laingen (183rd), Chandler Schwartz (196th), Tate Neff (208th),
Nathan Lambert (218th), Cole Schwerdt (255th), and Tristan Johnson (256th.) Senior Charlie
Schlindwein was coming back affer suffer a severe ankle sprain a couple of weeks ago. He had a
tremendous race going unftil his ankle gave way just past the 2-mile mark. He was running as our
5th man and it is was a sad way to end the day. Ice was applied within minutes but the swelling
was significant and his season is almost certainly over. We hope and pray that he will be able to
make a complete recovery in time for the upcoming wrestling season. Missing from our Varsity
line-up was Kyle Sellers. Kyle recently experienced a serious health issue that brought him to
the Emergency Room twice in less than one week. The diagnosis was a viral infection that
eventually healed but in the meantime, Kyle lost ten pounds, is very weak, and missed seven days
of school. Needless to say, the priority for him right now is to completely re-gain his health and
academic challenges.

Next up for the Maple Leafs is the NIB-12 Conference Final hosted by the Sterling Golden
Warriors at Hoover Park next Saturday. We are VERY familiar with their course and that should
prove to be a nice situation for us. It is time to get ready to “Lace’em Up FLY!! The goal is for
every man to put forth his best effort. That is a very attainable goal if everyone goes “ALL IN”.
Proper rest, proper hydration, proper nutrition, etc. The last and most important part of the
equation is that important~thing between your ears. Visualize your most successful Tates and get
ready to add another to that collection. Championship Meet Season has ARRIVED. Now lets use
every'single step that our team has invested in this season to RACE when it matters the most.
Trust and honor each other. TOGETHER WE CAN!



2016 METAMORA RUNNIN RED INVITATIONAL
SPLIT SHEET

Date: 10/08/16 |

Site: Black Partridge Park in Metamora

Conditions: Race time temperature of 55  with light winds. PERFECT!

Racing Distance: 2.94 miles

Team Finish: Varsity: 9th out of 26 teams: F/S: 14th out of 26 teams

TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE
1. | 15:44 |Nathan Soria 29 VAR | 4:55 | 10:28 |
Z 15:46 |Blake Duncan 31 VAR 5:03 10:46
3 16:17 |Brandon Ramos - 48 VAR 5:03 10:54
4 16:56 |Peter Rizzo 84 VAR 5:10 11:22
5 17:10 [Noah Sebastian 97 VAR 77 77?7
6 17:27 |Neo Colter 110 VAR 5:36 ?7?7?
7 17:36 |Maguire Hoon 119 VAR 5:36 11:46
8 17:47 |Colby Rapps 44 F/S 6:02 12:02
9 18:23 |Adam Wells 155 VAR 6:09 12:20
10 18:34 |Christian Booth 165 VAR 5:58 12:30 |
11 18:39 |Thackery Newton 175 VAR 6:11 12:40
12 18:54 |Nathan Carroll 83 F/S 5:49 12:48 |
13 18:56 |Nelson Laingen 183 VAR 6:15 12:53 |
14 19:14 |Chandler Schwartz 196 VAR 6:17 12:59 |
15 19:39 |Tate Neff 208 VAR 6:37 13:09 |
16 19:55 |Juan Mejias-Dansbach 118 F/S 6:12 13:14 |
17 19:59 |Nathan Lambert 218 VAR 6:20 13:35 i
18 20:00 |Ky Ariano 120 F/S 6:21 13:27 |
19 | 21:01 |Carson Mariman 144 F/S 6:53 | 13:42 |
20 21:15 |Hayes Murphy 150 FS 27?7 14:26
21 21:15 |Luke Sebastian 151 F/S 277 14:45 |
22 21:20 |Jacob Jorgensen 154 . F/S 77?7 14:26 !
23 21:30 |Nathan Yoder 158 F/S ?7?7? 14:36
24 23:32 |Cole Schwerdt 255 VAR 8:14 16:30
25 23:33 |Tristan Johnson 256 VAR 8:14 16:30 |
26 28:19 |Kaleb Efflandt 190 F/S 9:30 19:42 |
DNE_ |Charlie Schlindwein o var 5:17 | 11:40 |
DNC |Nik Floyd 77?
Chris Hodshire Conflict
Andrew Rizzo Conflict
Kyle Sellers Iliness




2016 METAMORA RUNNIN RED INVITATIONAL

SPLIT SHEET

14:40

Varsity Race Leader

1

VAR

4:51

10:02 !

15:32

F/S Race Leader

1

F/S

5:06

10:26 |

Geneseo Spread:

1-5: 1:26

1-7:1:52

1-10: 2:50
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 08,2016

Results By River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys Varsity
All Teams
0'all Adj
Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 (< 5)
22 21
23 22
24 (> 7)
25 23
26 (> 7)
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 (< 5)
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 (< 5)
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 35
41 (> 7)
42 (< 5)
43 36
4 (> 7)
45 37
46 38
47 39
48 40
49 41
50 42
51 43
52 . (>.7)
53 (> 7)
54 44
55 (> 7)
56 45
57 46
58 47
59 48
60 49
61 (> 7)
62 (> 7)
63 50
64 (< 5)
65 51

Place Bib No Name

720 Jake Gillum
705 Andrew Walmer
701 Gabe Pommier
699 - Ryan Hodge

698 Riley Fortune
694 Ben Craw

692 Brian Butcher
558 Michael Church
891 Patrick Bruch
702 Mathias Powell
862 Zach Wolford

Team

Metamora
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
East Peoria
Peoria Notre Dame
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal University

709 Adam (gilbreath) GlaubMetamora

868 Kolton Dunkelbarger

847 Harris Porter
968 Kyle Boughter
536 Carson Potts
732 Robert Pedroza
973 Jackson Esela
863 Matt Zacharias
522 Drew Fick
1002 Kyle Rader

510 Dakota Myers
630 Jacob Plocher
700 Bryson Keeble
846 Josh Nepomuceno
691 Evan Burge

976 Will Formea

832 Tanner Gillam
600 Nathan Soria
555 Tyler Billingsley
576 Blake Duncan
751 Andrew Ellison
861 Grayson Will
900 Mitchell Maushard
657 Blake Jones

952 Terrell Robinson
879 Chase Paul

545 Dotun Taiwo

567 Mark Skaggs

838 Alok Kamatar
820 Dane Alexander
655 Luke Yocum
1023 Alexander Mitchell
844 Jackson McClure
865 Brody Blackwell
774 Dillon Butler
504 Gary Cates

590 Brandon Ramos
727 __Nick Koval

729 Ryan Meyer

716 Frank De Luca
854 Sean.Supan

693 Joe Churm

967 Isaac Becker
695 Kaelan Davis
899 Thomas Kortz
684 Noah Pyles

489 Michael Bernhardt
494 John Miller

509 Colby Johnson
707 Garret Williams
697 Patrik Elkins
989 Ryan Waldinger
761 Logan Pauley
983 Shaul Latif

Pekin Community HS
Normal University
Springfield HS
Dunlap HS

Metamora
Springfield HS
Normal University
Dunlap HS

Stanford Olympia
Dee-Mack HS
Highland HS, IL
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal University
Mahomet-Seymour
Springfield HS
Normal University
Geneseo

East Peoria
Geneseo

Moline HS

Normal University
Peoria Notre Dame
Lincoln Community HS
Rock Island HS
Pekin Community HS
Dunlap HS

East Peoria

Normal University
Normal University
Limestone
Washington Community HS
Normal University
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS

‘Dee-Mack HS

Geneseo

Metamora
‘Hetamora

Metamora

Normal University
Mahomet-Seymour
Springfield HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Peoria Notre Dame
Macomb

Champaign Central
Champaign Central
Dee-Mack HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Springfield HS
Moline HS
Springfield HS

Time

14:40.8
14:41.5
14:48.1
14:48.3
14:55.0
14:55.1
15:01.5
15:02.4
15:07.7
15:13.5
15:14.1
15:14.6
15:16.3
15:21.9
15:24.9
15:28.9
15:34.4
15:34.6
15:35.4
15:36.4
15:37.1
15:38.5
15:39.7
15:41.1
15:42.1
15:42.3
15:44.2
15:44.3
15:44.9
15:46.1
15:46.8
15:47.4
15:47.8
15:53.4
15:57.3
15:57.7
15:57.7
15:58.8
16:00.2
16:03.5
16:06.7
16:09.1
16:10.8
16:13.7
16:15.6
16:16.6
16:16.6
16:17.3
16:20.2
16:22%2
16:22.3
16:22.6
16:22.6
16:22.7
16:23.7
16:23.8
16:25.1
16:25.6
16:28.2
16:29.5
16:29.5
16:29.6
16:31.8
16:32.7
16:32.9

Pace

4:59/M
5:00/M
5:02/M
5:02/M4
5:04/M
5:04/M
5:06/M
5:07/M
5:09/M
5:11/M
5:11/M
5:11/M
5:12/M
5:13/M
5:14/M
5:16/H
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:24/M4
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:27/4
5:28/M
5:29/M4
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M

.5:32/M

5:32/M
5:33/M
5:347H
5:34/M
5:34/4
5:34/M
5:34/M4
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M

IR

10/8/16,5:47 PM
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66 52
67 (> 7)
68 53
69 54
70 55
71 (< 5)
72 (> 7)
73 (< 5)
74 56
75 57
76 58
7 (> 7)
78 59
79 (< 5)
80 . 60
81 61
82 62
83 63
84 64
85 65
86 66
87 67
88 68
89 69
90 70
91 71
92 72
93 73
94 74
95 (> 7)
96 75
97 76
98 (< 5)
99 (< 5)
100 77
0'all Adj
Place

101 78
102 79
103 80
104 81
105 82
106 83
107 (> 7)
108 84
109 85
110 86
111 87
112 (> 7)
113 (< 5)
114 88
115 (> 7)
116 (> 7)
117 (> 7)
118 89
119 90
120 91
121 (> 7)
122 92
123 93
124 (> 7)
125 (> 7)
126 (< 5)
127 94
128 95
129 96
130 7
131 98
132 S9
133 —>—7)
134 100
135 101
1365 (> )
137 (> 7)
138 (> 7)
139 102
140 (> 7)
141 103
142 (< 5)
143 (> 7)
144 (> 7)
145 104
146 (> 7)
147 (> 7)
148 105

542
1004
605
1011

Place Bib No

546
493
511
869
690
686
538
965
561
575
666
885

Justin Monge
Cooper Wilken
Nathan Witte
Tony Haddad
John Rapp

Ryan Lodico
Michael Elzanati
Ethan Sowl
Satyam Paudel
John Carnicle
Matthew Rowley
Travis Roe

Neal Scheuermann
Nick Tschosik
Jimmy Holmes
Michael Bracco
Andrew Wolfe
Drew Witte
Peter Rizzo
Michael Oh
Kyle Treakle
Seth Kasinger
Billy swift
John Smith

Cole Russell
Josh Boyle

Nate Carter
Logan Woodrum
Sujith Molakala
David Wilcoski
Noah Sebastian
Drake Simpson
Blake Stine
Johnny Faragoi
Matthew Borrowman

Name

Matt Tomlinson
Robert Mercer
Dalton Myers
Cameron Gillespie
Zach Zahnle
Dakota Shepler
Jacob Reick
Andrei Tarter
Kolby Miller

Neo Colter

Will Tiffany
Jayden Tabb
Wesley Jedlicka
Keegan McOnnell
Jarad Presley
Josh Lewis

Cody Anderson
Suhrud Raut
Maguire Hoon
Alex Binegar
Matt Egts

Alex Dranes

Devon Swafford
Jon McCrackin
Vamsi Varadabandi
Clayton Bolen
Jake Rose

Daniel Vangunten
Jacob Stauffer
Liam Owens

Sam Brodabl

Jake McCray
Charlie Hanley
Carter McCraith
Austin Ssfford s
Jeremy Vodel }
Caleb Alt

Yuktesh Kalidindi
Lane Dowell

Kyle Sheehy

Colton Sharp
Tavian Douglas-Rogan
Sam Royce

Brady Malone

Bret Cochran

Adam Trevarthan
Donnie Vanwinkle
Cole Wherley

Dunlap HS

Normal University
Normal Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Metamora '
Moline HS

Normal University
Glenbard South
bunlap HS

Dee-Mack HS

Normal Community HS
Metamora

Dee-Mack HS

St. Teresa HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Geneseo

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Champaign Central
Pekin Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Champaign Central
Pekin Community HS
Richwoods

Richwoods

Normal Community HS
Normal Community HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Geneseo

Dunlap HS

stanford Olympia
Glenbard South
Washington Community HS

Team

Dunlap HS

Champaign Central
Dee-Mack HS

Pekin Community HS
Macomb

Macomb

bunlap HS

Sacred Heart-Griffin
East Peoria

Geneseo

Lincoln Community HS
Pekin Community HS
Glenbard South
Richwoods

Pekin Community HS
Normal University
bunlap HS

Normal Community HS
Geneseo

East Peoria

Normal Community HS

-Macomb

Springfield HS
Dunlap HS

Normal Community HS
St. Teresa HS

Illini Central HS
East Peoria

Lincoln Community HS

- Peoria Notre Dame
_ Dee-Mack HS

Lincoln Community HS
Dunlap HS —
Lincoln Community HS
East Peoria

Pekin Community HS

East Peoria

Normal Community HS
Illini Central HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Washington Community HS
Rock Island HS

Dunlap HS

Springfield HS

Highland HS, IL

Normal University

East Peoria

Illini Central HS

16:33.4
16:33.7
16:33.9
16:34.7
16:35.4
16:37.0
16:39.8
16:41.8
16:44.0
16:47.2
16:48.4
16:49.8
16:51.4
16:52.2
16:53.9
16:54.9
16:55.6
16:56.0
16:56.8
16:57.7
16:59.4
17:00.6
17:02.4
17:05.3
17:05.9
17:06.8
17:07.7
17:08.6
17:08.7
17:09.7
17:10.0
17:13.0
17:13.5
17:13.6
17:14.5

=
%

17:17.8
17:20.4
17:21.3
17:21.8
17:22.9
17:23.1
17:23.2
17:25.6
17:26.7
17:27.6
17:27.6
17:28.3
17:28.9
17:30.0
17+31.3
17:31.5
17:34.7
17:36.0
17:36.6
17:38.1
17:39.5
17:40.3
17:40.9
17:43.2
17:46.9
17:47.2
17:47.6
17:51.4
17:52.2
17:52.8
17:53.9
17:55.3
~—X¥7:55.5
17:56.3
17:56.6
17:57.6
17:58.0
17:58.1
17:58.2
18:00.2
18:00.4
18:01.6
18:02.8
18:03.9
18:06.4
18:07.5
18:14.2
18:15.3

5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/4
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/14
5:41/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M4
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/1

6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/1
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:12/M

10/8/16, 5:47 PM
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Adj

Place Bib No

> 7)
> 1)
123
(< 5)
> 1)
124
> 7)
> 7)
125
> 7)
126
127
7

(> 1)

.17)

128
> 7
>-7)

129
> 7
> 7)
> 7

130
> 7)
> 7
> 7

131
> 7
> 7
(< 5)

132

981

Davis Nguy

Luke Terrell
Ryan Sosnowski
Jackson Guerrero
Carter Aaron
Jacob Caggiano
Adam Wells

Jack Dunscomb
Dawson Swindle
Kerem Tasdan
Alex Stack

Nick Hanratty
Matthias Cash
Keagan Finkenbine
Conner Wieland
Andrew Bushnell
Christian Booth
Caleb Diffor
Ayden Boehme
Basant Paudel
Jack Murphy

Nate Strigotte
John Smouse
Tristin Rilea
John Marsh

Justin Schwamberger
Thackery Newton
Nate Steenbergen
Austin MacClure
Quentin Miller
Martin Gonzalez
Joe Dalpoas

Caleb MacHuca
Logan Damm

Nelson Laingen
Jason Ohl

Gavin Ware

Ty Barclay

Daniel Brothers
Luke Elser
Alexander Entwistle
Brenden Roiger
Austin Spaulding
Stephen Brown
Brandon Leichtenberg
Blake Harvey
Nick Maurer
Chandlexr Schwartz
Matthew Carson
Tracker Harris
Julian Elliot-Drouin
Andrew Holliday

Name

Gavin Williams
Gavin Helms
Mickey Conlon
Jackson Swank
Max Jong .
Hunter Berry
Josh Vinson
Tate Neff

Will Hall
Adrian Zanoria
Daniel Horton
Justin Padagas
Jennings. Rule
Sharbel ‘Khoury
Mike Serblin
Zac Keithley
Max Murphy
Nathan . Lambert
Nathar. Murphy
Alec Burwell
Dane Tow
Austin Allan
Louis Williams
Isaac Nelson
Belahl Kherallah
Gabe Carter
Seth Schwappach
Kole Gregory
Ben Herold
Zach Kingston
Jacob Warfield

Normal Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
East Peoria
Richwoods

Normal Community HS
Illini Central HS
Geneseo

St. Teresa HS
Stanford Olympia
Macomb

Champaign Central
Highland HS, IL
Normal Community HS
Dunlap HS

Dunlap HS

Rock Island HS
Geneseo

Normal University
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Champaign Central
Peoria Notre Dame
Mahomet-Seymour
Dunlap HS

Canton

Richwoods

Normal Community HS
Geneseo

East Peoria
Glenbard South
Highland HS, IL
Moline HS

Lincoln Community HS
Highland HS, IL
Illini Central HS
Geneseo

St. Teresa HS
Highland HS, IL
East Peoria

Normal Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Illini Central HS
East Peoria

_Normal University
Normal Community HS
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Pekin Community HS
Geneseo

Dee-Mack HS

Dunlap HS

Richwoods
Springfield HS

Team

Mahomet-Seymour
Metamora
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Canton
Dunlap HS
Washington Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Geneseo
Macomb
Dunlap HS
Washington Community HS
Richwoods
Richwoods
_Richwoods
- Richwoods
Macomb
Peoria Notre Dame
.Geneseo
Sacred Heart-Griffin
East Peoria
Dunlap HS
Normal Community HS
Washington Community HS
East Peoria
Dunlap HS
Richwoods
Highland HS, IL
Peoria Notre Dame
Richwoods
Stanford Olympia
Washington Community HS

18:15.7
18:15.7
18:16.6
18:19.3
18:19.6
18:21.5
18:23.1
18:23.4
18:25.3
18:29.3
18:29.4
18:31.0
18:31.6
18:32.4
18:32.5
18:33.0
18:34.6
18:35.0
18:36.9
18:37.1
18:37.5
18:37.9
18:38.1
18:38.3
18:38.8
18:39.0
18:39.8
18:40.0
18:44.2
18:44.7
18:45.9
18:50.8
18:52.5
18:56.1
18:56.2
18:57.7
18:58.2
18:58.3
19:00.6
19:02.6
19:03.1
19:04.1
19:05.2
19:06.6
19:09.0
19:12.3
19:14.3
19:14.4
19:16.4
19:19.8
19:19.9
19:22.6

19:24.7
19:26.3
19:27.0
19:28.4
19:32.1
19:32.5
19:35.3
19:39.1
19:39.6
19:40.4
19:41.8
19:44.8
19:45.1
19:47.5
19:48.3
19:54.3
19:54.4
19:59.3

. 20:02.0

20:03.0
20:04.9
20:05.0
20:07.1
20:08.5
20:11.1
20:11.3
20:14.5
20:17.4
20:20.8
20:25.9
20:29.6

6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/4
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M

Pace

6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/H
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/1
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/14
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/1
6:53/M
6:54/1
6:55/1
6:57/1
6:58/M
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232 (> 17) 834 Simon Heinrich
233 (> 7) 662 Eric Nguyen

234 (> 17) 658 Luke Luster

235 (> 7) 661 John Michael
236 133 645 Max May

237 (> 7) 682 Alex Morrow
238 (> 7) 490 Noah Brunson
239 (> 7) 671 Gibby Blankenship
240 (> 7) 811 Nathan Strain
241 (> 7) 663 Clayton Skelton
242 (> 7) 810 Aiden Smiser
243 (> 7) 517 Noah Blascyk
244 (> 7) 795 Michael Misquitta
245 (> 7) 680 Lane Miller

246 (> 7) 943 Evan Zitlow
247 (> 7) 742 Gavin Woodruff
248 (> 7) 516 Mauricio Betancourt
249 (> 7) 668 Mason Woolard
250 (> 7) 514 Ronald Akpan
251 (> 7) 643 Justin Jones
252 (> 7) 564 Jerry Randall
253 (> 7) 520 Brandon Edwards
254 (< 5) 950 Landon Love

255 (> 7) 596 Cole Schwerdt
256 (> 7) 581 Tristan Johnson
257 (> 7) 681 Leif Miller

258 (> 7) 521 Andrew Fei

259 (> 7) 670 Logan Bednarz
260 (> 7) 689 Gabe Zahnle

261 (> 7) 912 Joe Schwegel
262 (> 7) 560 Brett Lambrich
263 (> 7) 736 Lee Schmidt

Detail Team Results - Boys
Boys Varsity
All Teams

Mahomet-Seymour

Team Score (places):

Normal University
Lincoln Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Illini Central HS
Macomb

Champaign Central
Macomb

Normal Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Normal Community HS
Dunlap HS

Normal Community HS
Macomb

Richwoods

Metamora

Dunlap HS

Lincoln Community HS
Dunlap HS

Illini Central HS
East Peoria

Dunlap HS

Rock Island HS
Geneseo

Geneseo

Macomb

Dunlap HS

Macomb

Macomb

Peoria Notre Dame
East Peoria

Metamora

Finish Position -

20 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place
1 705 Andrew Walmer SR 2 2
2 701 Gabe Pommier SR 3 5
3 699 Ryan Hodge JR 4 9
4 698 Riley Fortune JR 5 14
5 694 Ben Craw SR 6 20
6 692 Brian Butcher SR 7 27
7 702 Mathias Powell SO 10 37
8 700 Bryson Keeble so More Than 7
9 691 Evan Burge JR More Than 7
10 693 Joe Churm JR More Than 7
11 695 Kaelan Davis i{e] More Than 7
12 707 Garret Williams JR More Than 7
13 697 Patrik Elkins - SR More Than 7
14 706 David Wilcoski FR More Than 7
15 703 Kyle Sheehy JR More Than 7
16 704 Nate Strigotte JR  More Than 7
17 708 Gavin Williams FR More Than 7

' Normal University

~ Team Scorei(plageé): 92 Team Score (times):

Finish Position -

= Overall Cum+—
Place Bib No Name X ¥R Place Place
1 862 Zach Wolfcx:d SO 11 a2 -
2 847 Harris Porter JR- 14 28
3 863 Matt Zacharias JR 19 44’
4 846 Josh Nepomuceno SO 23 67
S 832 Tanner Gillam JR 25 92
6 861 Grayson Will SR 29 121
7 838 Alok Kamatar JR 35 156
8 820 Dane Alexander SO More Than 7
9 844 Jackson McClure {e] More Than 7
10 854 Sean Supan SO More Than 7
11 860 Cooper Wilken {¢] More Than 7
12 830 Michael Elzanati SR More Than 7
13 843 Josh Lewis JR More Than 7
14 857 Adam Trevarthan SO More Than 7

1
1:
Time
14:41.5
14:48.1
14:48.3
14:55.0
14:55.1
15:01.5
152135
15:41.1
15:42:3
16:22.6
16:23.7
16:29.5
16:29.6
17:09.7
18:00.2
18:37.9
19:24.7
2
1z
Time
15:14.1
15:21.9
'15:35.4
15:42.1
15:44.3
15:47.8
16:03.5
16:06.7
16:13.7
16:22.6
16:33.7
16:39.8
17:31.5
18:07.5

20:32.8
20:37.5
20:41.8
20:53.9
20:54.1
20:56.4
20:59.3
21:01.3
21:10.6
21:10.9
21:11.7
21:50.8
21:53.0
21:53.3
22:00.5
22:01.2
22:01.3
22:09.3
22:22.3
22:25.0
22:35.4
22:37.7
22:57.9
23:32.6
23:33.9
23:37.4
23:47.7
24:09.1
24:11.0
25:54.5
26:44.9
28:58.9

14:08.2

Cum.

Time
14:41.5
29:29.7
44:18.0
59:13.1

1:14:08.2

1:29:09.8

1:44:23.4
2:00:04.5
2:15:46.9
2:32:09.5
2:48:33.2
3:05:02.8
3:21:32.5
3:38:42.3
3:56:42.5
4:15:20.4
4:34:45.2

17:38.0

Cums
Time
15:14.1
30:36.1
46:11.5
1:01:53.6
1:17:38.0
1:33:25.8
1:49:29.4
2:05:36.1
2:21:49.9
2:38:12.5
2:54:46.2
3:11:26.0
3:28:57.5
3:47:05.1

6:59/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/H8
7:26/H8
7:27/8
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:29/8
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:37/4
7:41/8
7:42/M
7:48/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:49/M
9:06/M
9:51/M

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:06.5
0:06.7
0:13.4
0:13.6
0:20.0
0:31.9
0:59.5
1:00.8
1:41.0
1:42.1
1:47.9
1:48.1
2:28.2
3:18.6
3:56.3
4:43.1

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:07.7
0:21.2
0:27.9
0:30.1
0:33.6
0:49.3
0:52.5
0:59.6
1:08.4
1:19:5
1:25.6
2:17.3
2:53.3

Time:

Time:

14:49.6

15:31.6
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15 828 Caleb Diffor JR  More Than 7 18:35.0 4:05:40.1 3:20.8
16 852 Austin Spaulding SR More Than 7 19:05.2 4:24:45.4 3:51.0
17 834 Simon Heinrich SR  More Than 7 20:32.8 4:45:18.2 5:18.6
Metamora Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 113 Team Score (times): 1:18:12.3 Average Time: 15:38.4
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 720 Jake Gillum SR 1 1 14:40.8 14:40.8 0:00.0
2 709 Adam (gilbreath) Glaub FR 12 13 15:14.6 29:55.4 0:33.7
3 732 Robert Pedroza FR 17 30 15:34.4 45:29.8 0:53.6
4 727 Nick Koval JR 41 71 16:20.2 1:01:50.1 1:39.3
5 729 Ryan Meyer JR 42 113 16:22.2 1:18:12.3 1:41.4
6 716 Frank De Luca JR 43 156 16:22.3 1:34:34.6 1:41.4
7 734 John Rapp SO 55 211 16:35.4 1251:10.3 1:54.6
8 735 Travis Roe JR More Than 7 16:49.8 2:07:59.9 2:09.0
9 724 Gavin Helms JR More Than 7 19:26.3 2:27:26.3 4:45.5
10 742 Gavin Woodruff JR More Than 7 22:01.2 2:49:27.5 7:20.4
11 736 Lee Schmidt SR More Than 7 28:58.9 3:18:26.5 14:18.1
Springfield HS Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 151 Team Score (times): 1:19:38.6 Average Time: 15:55.7
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
i 968 Kyle Boughter FR 15 15 15:24.9 15:24.9 0:00.0
2 973 Jackson Esela SR 18 33 -15:34.6 30:59.6 0:09.7
3 976 Will Formea SO 24 57 15:44.2 46:43.9 0:19.3
4 967 Isaac Becker FR 44 101 16:22.7 1:03:06.7 0:57.8
5 989 Ryan Waldinger SO 50 151 16:31.8 1:19:38.6 1:06.9
6 983 Shaul Latif JR 51 202 16:32.9 1:36:11.5 1:07.9
b 987 Devon Swafford SR 93 295 17:40.9 1:53:52.4 2:15.9
8 984 Brady Malone JR More Than 7 18:03.9 2:11:56.4 2:38.9
9 981 Andrew Holliday JR More Than 7 19:22.6 2:31:19.1 3:57.7
Dunlap HS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:20:21.6 Average Time: 16:04.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib_No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 536 Carson Potts SR 16 16 15:28.9 15:28.9 0:00.0
2 522 Drew Fick SR 20 36 15:36.4 31:05.3 0:07.5
3 545 Dotun Taiwo SR 33 69 15:58.8 47:04.1 0:29.9
4 533 Justin Monge JR 52 121 16:33.4 1:03:37.5 1:04.5
5 535 Satyam Paudel SR 56 177 16:44.0 1:20:21.6 1:15.1
6 542 Drake Simpson SR 76 253 17:13.0 1:37:34.6 1:44.1
7 546 Matt Tomlinson JR 78 331 17:17.8 1:54:52.4 1:48.9 -
8 538 Jacob Reick JR More Than 7 17:23.2 2:12:15.6 1:54.3
9 515 Cody Anderson JR More Than 7 17:34.7 2:29:50.4 2:05.8
10 531 Jon McCrackin JR More Than 7 17:43.2 2:47:33.6 2:14.3
11 527 Charlie Hanley SR  More Than 7 17:55.5 3:05:29.2 2:26.6
12 541 Sam Royce JR  More Than 7 18:02.8 3:23:32.0 2:33.9
13 523 Keagan Finkenbine SR More Than 7 18:32.4 3:42:04.5 3:03.5
14 549 Conner Wieland SR More Than 7 18:32.5 4:00:37.0 3:03.6
15 543 John Smouse JR More Than 7 18:38.1 4:19:15.1 3:09.2
16 528 Tracker Harris SR More Than 7 19:19.8 4:38:35.0 3:50.9
17 529 Max Jong JR More Than 7 19:32.1 4:58:07.1 4:03.2
18 551 Adrian 2Zanoria JR More Than 7 19:40.4 5:17:47.5 4:11.5
19 547 Dane Tow SO More Than 7 20:04.9 5:37:52.4 4:36.0
20 530 Belahl Kherallah SR More Than 7 20:11.1 5:58:03.6 4:42.2
21 517 Noah Blascyk JR More Than 7 21:50.8 6:19:54.4 6:21.9
22 516 Mauricio Betancourt SR More Than 7 22:01.3 6:41:55.8 6:32.4
23 514 Ronald ARkpan SR More Than 7 22:22.3 7:04:18.1 6:53.4 .
24 520 ~ Brandon Edwards JR More Than 7 22:37.7 7:26:55.9 7:08.8° )
25 —521v Andrew Fei — JR More Than 7 — — 23:47.7 7:50:437T— 8:18.¢8 E —_—
Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:20:53.7 Average Time: 16:10.7
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 891 Patrick Bruch SR 9 9 15:07.7 15:07.7 0;00.0
2 900 Mitchell Maushard SR 30 39 15:53.4 31:01.2 0:45.7
3 899 Thomas Kortz SR 45 84 16:23.8 47:25.0 1:16.1
4 897 Tony Haddad JR 54 138 16:34.7 1:03:59.8 1:27.0
5 898 Jimmy Holmes SR 60 198 16:53.9 1:20:53.7 1:46.1
6 907 Liam Owens JR 97 295 17:52.8 1:38:46.5 2:45.1
7 904 Jack Murphy JR 114 409 18:37.5 1:57:24.1 3:29.7
8

893 Luke Elser JR More Than 7 19:02.6 2:16:26.7 3:54.8
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9
10
11

905
895
912

Max Murphy
Kole Gregory
Joe Schwegel

Pekin Community HS

Team Score (places): 211

Place Bib No Name

Dee-Mack HS

Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times):

868

875

Kolton Dunkelbarger

Chase Paul

Brody Blackwell
Andrew Wolfe

Seth Kasinger
Cole Russell
Cameron Gillespie
Jayden Tabb
Jarad Presley
Jeremy Vogel

Brandon Leichtenberg

Nick Maurer

Place Bib No Name

MU WN

510
504
509
501
512
511
500
503

Geneseo

Dakota Myers
Gary Cates
Colby Johnson
John Carnicle
Neal Scheuermann
Dalton Myers

Sam Brodahl
Matthew Carson

Finish

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 233

Place Bib No Name 3

East Peoria

Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

581

558

Nathan Soria
Blake Duncan
Brandon Ramos
Peter Rizzo
Noah Sebastian
Neo Colter
Maguire Hoon
Adam Wells
Christian Booth
Thackery Newton
Nelson Laingen
Chandler Schwartz
Tate Neff
Nathan Lambert
Cole Schwerdt
Tristan Johnson

Michael Church

555 Tyler Billingsley

567
561
556
570
566
553
571
568
569
554
565
557
562
564
560

Mark Skaggs
Kolby Miller
Alex Binegar
Daniel Vangunten
Austin Safford
Caleb Alt

Donnie Vanwinkle
Ryan Sosnowski
Nate Steenbergen
Ty Barclay
Brenden Roiger
Alec Burwell
Isaac Nelson
Jerry Randall
Brett Lambrich

JR More Than 7 19:54.4
JR More Than 7 20:17.4
JR More Than 7 25:54.5
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): Lz
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
JR 13 33 15:16.3
SR 32 45 15257.7
SO 37 82 16:15.6
SO 62 144 16:55.6
FR 67 211 17:00.6
SO 70 281 17:05.9
SR 81 362 17:21.8
SO More Than 7 17:28.3
SR More Than 7 17:31.3
SR More Than 7 17:57.6
SR More Than 7 19:09.0
SR More Than 7 19:14.3
Position - 8
i:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
SR 21 21 15:38.5
JR 39 60 16:16.6
FR 49 109 16:29.5
SO 57 166 16:47.2
JR 59 225 16:51.4
JR 80 305 17:21.3
JR 98 403 17:53.9
SR More Than 7 19:16.4
9
Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
SR 26 26 15:44.9
JR 28 54 15:46.8
SR 40 94 16:17.3
S0 64 158 16:56.8
un 75 233 17:10.0
FR 86 319 17:27.6
SR 90 409 17:36.6
JR More Than 7 18:23.1
JR More Than 7 18:34.6
JR More Than 7 18:39.8
SR More Than 7 18:56.2
SR More Than 7 19:14.4
SR More Than 7 19:39.1
JR  More Than 7 19:59.3
SR More Than 7 - 23:32.6
SR More Than 7 23:33.9
Finish Position - 10
1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
__SR 8 : 8 15:02.4
— FR 27 35 15:46.1
JR 34 . : 69 16:00.2
FR 85 -, . ... 154 17:26.7
SR 91 *245 17:38.1
so 95 340 17:51.4'
SO 101 441 17:56.6
FR More Than 7 17:58.0
SO More Than 7 18:14.2
SO More Than 7 18:16.6
SO More Than 7 18:40.0
FR More Than 7 18:58.3
FR More Than 7 19:04.1
SR More Than 7 20:03.0
FR More Than 7 20:08.5
JR More Than 7 22:35.4
SO More Than 7 26:44.9

2:36:21..2
2:56:38.6
3:22:33.1

21:26.0

Cum.

Time
15:16.3
31:14.1
47:29.7

1:04:25.3

1:21:26.0

1:38:31.9

1:55:53.8
2:13:22.1
2:30:53.5
2:48:51.1
3:08:00.2
3:27:14.5

22:03.4

Cum.

Time
15:38.5
31:55.1
48:24.7

1:05511.9

1:22:03.4

1:39:24.7
1:57:18.7
2:16:35.2

21:56.0

Cum.

Time
15:44.9
31:31.8
47:49.1

1:04:46.0

1:21:56.0

1:39:23.7

1:57:00.3
2:15:23.4
2:33:58.0
2:52:37.9
3:31:34.2
3:30:48.7
3:50:27.9
4:10:27.2
4:33:59.8
4:57:33.7

21:53.8

Cum.

Time
15:02.4
30:48°6
46:48.9

1:04:15.7

1:21:53.8

1:39:45.2

1:57:41.8
2:15:38.9
2:33:54.1
2:52:10.7
3:10:50.8
3:29:49.1
3:48:53.3
4:08:56.3
4:29:04.8
4:51:40.3
5:18:25.3

4:46.7
5:09.7
10:46.7

Average Time: 16:17.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:41.3
0:59.2
1:39.2
1:44.3
1:49.5
2:05.4
2:11.9
2:14.9
2:41.2
3:52.7
3:57.9

Average Time: 16:24.6

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:38.0
0:50.9
1:08.6
1:12.9
1:42.8
2:15.4

3:37.9

Average Time: 16:23.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:01.9
0:32.3
1:11.8
1:25.1
1:42.6
1:51.6
2:38.1
2:49.6
2:54.9
3:11.3
3:29.5
3:54.2
4:14.3
7:47.6
7:48.9

Average Time: 16:22.7

Time

_Back _

0:00.0
0:43.6
0:57.8
2:24.2
.2:35.6
2:48.9
2:54.1
2:55.5
3:12.7
3:14.1
32375
3:55.8
4:01.6
5:00.5
5:06.0
7:33.0
11:42.4
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23:43.7 Average Time: 16:44.7

Time:

Time:

16:51.8

17:23.5

27:20.8 Average Time: 17:28.1

27:08.9 Average Time: 17:25.8

Normal Community HS Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 285 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 774 Dillon Butler SR 38 38 16:16.6 16:16.6 0:00.0
2 818 Nathan Witte JR 53 91 16:33.9 32:50.5 0:17.3
3 1033 Matthew Rowley JR 58 149 16:48.4 49:39.0 0:31.8
4 817 Drew Witte SR 63 212 16:56.0 1:06:35.0 0:39.4
5 819 Logan Woodrum JR 73 285 17:08.6 1:23:43.7 0:52.0
6 796 Sujith Molakala JR 74 359 17:08.7 1:40:52.4 0:52.1
7 803 Suhrud Raut JR 89 448 17:36.0 1:58:28.4 1:19.4
8 779 Matt Egts SR More Than 7 17:39.5 2:16:07.9 1:22.8
9 814 Vamsi Varadabandi SR More Than 7 17:46.9 2:33:54.8 1:30.2
10 789 Yuktesh Kalidindi JR More Than 7 17:58.1 2:51:53.0 1:41.5
11 798 Davis Nguy JR More Than 7 18:15.7 3:10:08.7 1:59.1
12 768 Carter Aaron JR More Than 7 18:19.6 3:28:28.4 2:03.0
13 775 Matthias Cash SR More Than 7 18:31.6 3:47:00.0 2:15.0
14 806 Justin Schwamberger JR More Than 7 18:39.0 4:05:39.1 2:22.4
15 770 Daniel Brothers SR More Than 7 19:00.6 4:24:39.7 2:44.0
16 771 Stephen Brown SR More Than 7 19:06.6 4:43:46.4 2:50.0
17 786 Blake Harvey SR More Than 7 19:12.3 5:02:58.8 2:55.7
18 769 Austin Allan JR More Than 7 20:05.0 5:23:03.8 3:48.4
19 811 Nathan Strain JR More Than 7 ©21:10.6 5:44:14.4 4:54.0
20 810 Aiden Smiser JR  More Than 7 21:14.7 6:05:26.2 4:55.1
21 795 Michael Misquitta JR  More Than 7 21:53.0 6:27:19.3 5:36.4
Champaign Central Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 309 Team Score (times): 1:24:19.0 Average
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
h | 489 Michael Bernhardt JR 47 47 16:25.6 16:25.6 0:00.0
2 494 John Miller JR 48 95 16:28.2 32:53.8 0:02.6
3 499 Kyle Treakle S0 66 161 16:59.4 49:53.3 0:33.8
4 497 John Smith S0 69 230 17:05.3 1:06:58.6 0:39.7
5 493 Robert Mercer SO 79 309 17:20.4 1:24:19.0 0:54.8
6 498 Alex Stack S0 110 419 18:29.4 1:42:48.5 2:03.8
7 496 Basant Paudel JR- 113 532 18:37.1 2:01:25.7 2:21.5
8 490 Noah Brunson JR More Than 7 20:59.3 2:22:25.0 4:33.6
Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 390 Team Score (times): 1:26:57.7 Average
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 955 Michael Bracco JR 61 61 16:54.9 16:54.9 0:00.0
2 962 Michael Oh SR 65 126 16:57.7 33:52.6 0:02.8
3 964 Billy Swift JR 68 194 17:02.4 50:55.0 0:07.5
4 965 Andrei Tarter SR 84 278 17:25.6 1:08:20.7 0:30.7
5 954 Ayden Boehme JR 112 390 18:36.9 1:26:57.7 1:42.0
6 957 Mickey Conlon JR 123 513 19:27.0 1:46:24.7 2:32.1
7 961 Nathan Murphy JR 129 642 20:02.0 2:06:26.8 3:07.1
Macomb Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 - _ 684 Noah Pyles SR 46 46 16:25.1 16:25.1. - 0:00.0
2° 690 Zzach Zahnle SR 82 128 17:22.9 33:48.0 0:57.7
-+3----686— Dakota Shepler S0 83 -211 17:2331 51:11.2 - 0:57-9
4 674 Alex Dranes ——  JR . 92 —=303 17:40.3 12082515 : 1:15.1
5 687 Kerem Tasdan FR 109 412 18:29.3 1:27:20.8 2:04.1
. 6. 675 Will Hall JR 125 537 19:39.6 1:47:00.5 - 3:14.5
St 676 Zac Keithley SR 128 665 19:54.3 2:06:54:9 % 3:29:2
. 8 682 Alex Morrow FR , More Than 7 20:56.4 2:27:51.3 . +4:31.2
9 671 Gibby Blankenship S{e] More Than 7 21:01.3 2:48:52.6 4:36.1
10 680 Lane Miller FR More Than 7 21:53.3 3:10:46.0 5:28.2
11 681 Leif Miller SO More Than 7 23:37.4 3:34:23.5 7:12.3
12 670 Logan Bednarz SR More Than 7 24:09.1 3:58:32.6 7:43.9
13 689 Gabe Zahnle FR More Than 7 24:11.0 4:22:43.6 7:45.8
Lincoln Community HS Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 413 Team Score (times): 1z

Overall

Cum.

Cum. Time
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Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back

1 657 Blake Jones JR 31 31 15:57.3 15:57.3 0:00.0
2 666 Will Tiffany JR 87 118 17:27.6 33:25.0 1:30.3
3 664 Jacob Stauffer SR 96 214 17:52.2 51:17.2 1:54.9
4 660 Jake McCray JR 99 313 17:55.3 1:09:12.6 1:58.0
5 659 Carter McCraith JR 100 413 17:56.3 1:27:08.9 1:58.9
6 665 Luke Terrell SR 106 519 18:15.7 1:45:24.7 2:18.3
7 656 Joe Dalpoas FR 117 636 18:50.8 2:04:15.6 2:53.5
8 667 Josh Vinson JR More Than 7 19:35.3 2:23:50.9 3:37.9
9 662 Eric Nguyen JR More Than 7 20:37.5 2:44:28.4 4:40.2
10 658 Luke Luster FR More Than 7 20:41.8 3:05:10.3 4:44.5
11 661 John Michael SO More Than 7 20:53.9 3:26:04.2 4:56.5
12 663 Clayton Skelton JR More Than 7 21:10.9 3:47:15.2 5:13.6
13 668 Mason Woolard FR More Than 7 22:09.3 4:09:24.5 6:11.9
Richwoods Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 453 Team Score (times): 1:28:42.8 Average Time: 17:44.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 922 Josh Boyle SR 71 71 17:06.8 17:06.8 0:00.0
2 924 Nate Carter SR 72 143 17:07.7 34:14.5 0:00.8
3 934 Keegan McOnnell JR 88 231 17:30.0 51:44.6 0:23.2
4 927 Jackson Guerrero SR 107 338 18:19.3 1:10:03.9 1:12.5
5 933 John Marsh JR 1315 453 18:38.8 1:28:42.8 1:32.0
6 926 Julian Elliot-Drouin SR 122 575 19:19.9 1:48:02.7 2:13.0
7 938 Justin Padagas JR 127 702 19:44.8 2:07:47.6 2:38.0
8 939 Jennings Rule JR More Than 7 19:45.1 2:27:32.8 2:38.3
9 931 sharbel Khoury JR  More Than 7 19:47.5 2:47:20.3 2:40.7
10 940 Mike Serblin JR  More Than 7 19:48.3 3:07:08.7 2:41.5
11 923 Gabe Carter JR More Than 7 20:11.3 3:27:20.1 3:04.5
12 929 Ben Herold JR More Than 7 20:20.8 3:47:40.9 3:14.0
13 943 Evan Zitlow JR More Than 7 22:00.5 4:09:41.4 4:53.6
Washington Community HS Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 466 Team Score (times): 1:30:40.3 Average Time: 18:08.0
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 1023 Alexander Mitchell JR 36 36 16:10.8 16:10.8 © 0:00.0
2 1011 Matthew Borrowman JR 77 113 17:14.5 33:25.4 1:03.7
3 1026 Colton Sharp SR 103 216 18:00.4 51:25.9 1:49.5
4 1009 Hunter Berry JR 124 340 19:32.5 1:10:58.4 3:21.7
5 1017 Daniel Horton JR 126 466 19:41.8 1:30:40.3 3:30.9
6 1031 Louis Williams JR 130 596 20:07.1 1:50:47.4 3:56:2
7 1030 Jacob Warfield SR 132 728 20:29.6 2:11:17.1 4:18.7
Highland HS, IL Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 471 Team Score (times): 1:29:54.5 Average Time: 17:58.9
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
-1 630 Jacob Plocher SR 22 22 15:39.7 15:39.7 0:00.0
2 626 Bret Cochran SR 104 126 18:06.4 33:46.2 2:26.6
3 627 Nick Hanratty FR J 111 237 18:31.0 52:17.2 2:5.2
4 629 Quentin Miller JR 116 353 18:44.7 1:11:01.9 3:04.9
5 628 Caleb MacHuca JR 118 471 18:52.5 1:29:54.5 351257
6 636 Gavin Ware JR 120 591 18:58.2 1:48:52.7 3:18.4
7 633 Seth Schwappach JR 131 722 20:14.5 2:09:07.3 4:34.7
Il1lini Central HS Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 528 Team Score (times): 1:31:18.9 Average Time: 18:15.7
: o - S . Overall Cum. Cum. Time g
_ Place Bib No Name— ¥R —Plzce Place Time Time Back -
. 1 646 Jake Rose SO. . 94 94 17:47.6 17:47.6 0:00.0
2 639 Lane Dowell JR™, 102 ) 196 . 17:58.2 . ~35:45.9 0:10.6 5
v 3 647 ~Cole Wherley “so 105 T 301 18:15.3 54:01.2 0:27.7 '
4 637 Jacob Caggiano JR 108 409 18:21.5 1:12:22.7 0:33.9
5 638 Logan Damm (o] 119 528 18:56.1 1:31:18.9 1:08.5
6 641 Alexander Entwistle FR 121 649 19:03.1 1:50:22.0 1:15.5
7 645 Max May e] 133 782 20:54.1 2:11:16.1 3:06.4
8 643 Justin Jones JR More Than 7 22:25.0 2:33:41.1 4:37.4
Canton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
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Place Bib No Name
i 483 Tristin Rilea
2 486 Jackson Swank

Glenbard South

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 621 Ethan Sowl

2 605 Johnny Faragoi
3 612 Wesley Jedlicka
4 617 Austin MacClure

Limestone Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 655 Luke Yocum
Moline HS Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 751 Andrew Ellison
2 761 Logan Pauley

3 759 Ryan Lodico

4 753 Martin Gonzalez

Rock Island HS

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

YR Place Place Time
JR Less Than 5 18:38.3
JR Less Than 5 19:28.4

Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
IR Place Place Time
SR Less Than 5 16:41.8
SR Less Than 5 17:13.6
<o) Less Than 5 17:28.9
FR Less Than 5 18:44.2
Position - Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
SO Less Than 5 16:09.1

Position - Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
JR Less Than 5 15:47.4
SR Less Than. 5 16:32.7
JR Less Than 5 16:37.0
JR Less Than 5 18:45.9

Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 952 Terrell Robinson SR Less Than 5 15:57:7
2 946 Tavian Douglas-Rogan SR Less Than 5 18:01.6
3 944 Andrew Bushnell SR Less Than 5 18:33.0
4 950 Landon Love JR Less Than 5 222:57.9

St. Teresa HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 998 Nick Tschosik
2 990 Clayton Bolen
3 994 Jack Dunscomb
4 995 Jason Ohl

Stanford Olympia

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1002 Kyle Rader

2 1004 Blake Stine

3 1005 Dawson Swindle
4 1000 zach Kingston

of 9

Finish Position -

Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
JR Less Than 5 16:52.2
JR Less Than 5 17:47.2
JR Less Than 5 18:23.4
JR Less Than 5 18:57.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
pé:d Place Place Time
SR Less Than 5 15:37.1
"".JR Less Than 5 17:13.5
. SR Less Than 5 18:25.3
. SR Less Than 5 ~20:25.9

Time
18:38.3
38:06.7

Cum.

Time
16:41.8
33:55.4
51:24.4
1:10:08.6

Cum.
Time
16:09.1

Cum.

Time
15:47.4
32:20.2
48:57.2
1:07:43.2

Cum.

Time
15:57.7
33:59.3

52:32.4

1:15:30.3

Cum.

Time
16:52.2
34:39.5
53:02.9
1:12:00.6

Cum.

Time
15:37.1
32:50.6
51:15.9

RRERRET

Back
0:00.0
0:50.1

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:31.8
0:47.1
2:02.4

Time
Back
0:00.0

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:45.3
0:49.6
2:58.5

Time
Back
0:00.0
2:03.8
2:35.3
7:00.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:55.0
1:31.2
2:05.5

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:36.3
2:48.1
4:48.8
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 08,2016

Results By River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys F/S
All Teams

0'all  Adj

65 (> 7) 717

Place Place Bib No Name
1 1 997 Jackson Stewart
2 2 797 Jacob Myers
3 3 1012 Avery Davidson
4 (< 5) 651 Jacob Harrison
5 4 1010 Reese Borlin
6 5 730 Reagan Pace
7 6 721 Jacob Gray
8 7 718 Austin Gale
9 8 766 Nikola Stojanovic
10 9 807 Xavier Scott
11 10 780 Colin Fitzgerald
12 11 958 Brendan Fahey
13 12 767 Tim Wolf
14 13 1025 Ethan Sabotta
15 14 1022 Ben Learned
16 15 1024 Garret Roberts
17 (< 5) 953 Tony Vandewalle
18 16 835 Alex Hess
19 17 1013 cCcaden Davidson
20 18 901 Mitchell Mazander
21 19 719 Kaelan Ganson
22 (< 5) 1001 Jon Neville
23 20 749 Spencer Clapper
24 21 1028 Max Tellefson
25 22 963 Grant Sarnowski
26 (< 5) 945 Logan Conner
27 23 739 Nick Thelen
28 24 813 Drew Toohill
29 25 713 Alex Blackburn
30 26 548 Max Varness
31 27 942 Andrew Workheiser
32 28 743 Sam Adams
33 29 799 Carter Owen
34 30 936 Chrishard Nash
35 31 993 Luichi Caceres
36 32 781 Ishaar Ganesan
37 33 855 Jonah Sweet
38 34 977 Sam Forness
39 35 532 Lincoln Metzger
40 36 872 Nathan Kraus
41 37 733 Logan Ramsey
42 38 988 Cameron Vanmetre
43 39 966 Jake Wagoner
44 40 591 Colby Rapps
45 41 870 Kaleb Just
46 42 932 ARustin Lin
47 43 996 Tyler Ohl
48 (< 5) 652 Mitch Leach
49 (> 7) 723 Keegan Hartnett
50 (> 7) 102%—Jacob Stone
51 44 937 Alex Ostrander
52 45 884 Joey Struhbar
53 46 867 Bennett- Custer
54 47 506 Garrett Forrest
55 48 845 Derek Nanni
56 49 508 Jacob Henderson
57 (> 17) 726 ARaron Klobnak
58 50 513 Dade Wilson
59 51 864 Nick Bergerhouse
60 52 915 Sergio Teran
61 53 754 Bryce Johnson
62 54 745 Michael Aumuller
63 55 916 Alex Vanslyke
64 56 539 James Riggen

Jackson Doty

Team

St. Teresa HS

Normal Community HS
Washington Community
Limestone

Washington Community
Metamora

Metamora

Metamora

Moline HS

Normal Community HS
Normal Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Moline HS

Washington Community
Washington Community
Washington Community
Rock Island HS
Normal University
Washington Community
Peoria Notre Dame
Metamora

Stanford Olympia
Moline HS

Washington Community
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Rock Island HS
Metamora

Normal Community HS
Hetamora

Dunlap HS

Richwoods

Moline HS

Normal Community HS
Richwoods

St. Teresa HS

Normal Community HS
Normal University
Springfield HS
Dunlap HS

Pekin Community HS
Metamora
Springfield HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Geneseo

Pekin Community HS
Richwoods

St. Teresa HS
Limestone

letamora

Richwoods

Pekin Community HS
?ekin Community HS
Dee-Mack HS

Normal University
Dee-Mack HS
Metamora

Dee-Mack HS

Pekin Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Moline HS

Moline HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Dunlap HS

Metamora

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

—Washington Community HS

Time

15:32.0
16:07.8
16:18.5
16:19.9
16:22.7

16:26.9

16:28.1
16:28.5
16:33.4
16:34.1
16:35.6
16:45.6
16:48.6
16:49.2
16:51.5
16:52.3
16:53.8
16:57.8
17:00.1
17:03.6
17:05.7
17:09.0
17:09.5
17:11.3
17:11.4
17:13.2
17:14.4
17:14.6
17:15.3
17:15.5
17:23.1
17:24.4
17:28.7
17:33.0
17:35.2
17:36.2
17:37.4
17:38.1
17:38.2
17:39.5
17:40.0
17:41.0
17:41.7
17:47.0
17:49.9
17:50.8
17:51.4
17:54.5
17:55.3
17:56.8
17:58.7
18:00.2
18:03.8
18:03.9
18:07.9
18:08.1
18:08.6
18:09.0
18:12.3
18:14.9
18:18.6
18:19.4
18:20.3
18:22.2
18:22.4

Pace

5:17/M
5:29/M4
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/8
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/4
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M

IR

6:06/M

—6286/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:10/M1
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M4
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
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(> 7)
(=17

Adj

Place Bib No

>7)

> 17
(< 5)

(< 5)

714

624
911
906
778
840
1021
948
982
815
824
495
980
507
919
776
896

1014

618

Evan Matthews
Phelps Bohlman
Joe Colston
Ben Patty-G'Sell
Chris Grieves
Nikolas Johnson
David Lawrence
Adrian Caceres
Caleb Rowley
Langston Gunn
Edwin Svobaba
Alex Diffor
Derek Ayers
Drew Stear
Mason Wood
Marco Casas
Trae Geyer
Nathan Carroll
Cameron Jain
Jeremy Siegrist
Ben Brower
Michael Palmer
Kyle Leichtenberg
David Robison
Adrian Penning
Grant Buelow
Nick Doty

Luke Zobrist
Eddie Andrews
Charles Wallace
Aidan Wyman
Jared Aviles
Blake Briggs
Parker Buelow
Zach Brown

Name

Colin Tucker

Luke Sander

Jacob Nora

Wyatt Dorothy
David Kim

Jacob Kunka
Mitchell Grizzle
Steven Ingebrigten
Ty Virgil

Cj Bruns

Sean Mulcahey

Alec Glisson

Keyth Frisby

Ethan Young

Nathan Corwin-Shah
Kellar Groff
Bailey Streitmatter
Juan Mejias-Dansbach
Brandon Tomic

Ky Ariano

Kyle Barker

Tom Scott

Joe Tulley

Adam Klumb

Ian Sayles

Brandon McGee
Jaylen Gary

Blake Swanson

. Payton Hopkins

Rocco Giesz

Kurt. -Snowden S

Devin Calvert
Tyler Kalebic
Brode Wall

" Ethan- Jordan

Tyler Livingston
Brycen Bridges
Alex Warfied
Daniel Cavanaugh
Brandon Ford
Mohtadi Ali
Steven Klumb
William Doty
Carson Mariman
Chance Stahl
Brayden Fafoglia
Sam Brower

Jacob Mack

Metamora

M¥oline HS

Dee-Mack HS

Normal Community HS
Metamora

Moline HS

Normal Community HS
St. Teresa HS
Normal Community HS
Normal Community HS
Glenbard South
Normal University
Metamora

Limestone

Canton

Moline HS

Moline HS

Geneseo

Normal University
Normal Community HS
Springfield HS
Dunlap HS

Pekin Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Canton

Normal Community HS
Richwoods~
Washington Community HS
Washington Community HS
Canton

Dunlap HS

Richwoods

Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Metamora

Team

Glenbard South
Peoria Notre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Normal Community HS
Normal University
Washington Community HS
Rock Island HS
Springfield HS
Normal Community HS
Normal University
Champaign Central
Springfield HS
Dee-Mack HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Normal Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Geneseo

Normal University
Geneseo

Metamora

Normal University
Normal University
Moline HS

Pekin Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Springfield HS
Metamora

Champaign Central
Washington Community HS

-Dunlap-HS - = SR

Springfield HS
Glenbard South
Normal University

- Canton

Normal Conmunity HS

St. Teresa HS
Washington Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Washington Community HS
Moline HS

Moline HS

Washington Community HS
Geneseo

Moline HS

Springfield HS
Springfield HS
Glenbard South

18:22.6
18:27.1
18:34.1
18:35.1
18:35.7
18:43.0
18:43.1
18:43.4
18:44.0
18:44.5
18:45.8
18:46.4
18:46.9
18:47.6
18:49.5
18:51.1
18:52.4
18:54.0
18:55.4
18:55.7
18:59.3
18:59.8
18:59.9
19:01.1
19:01.5
19:02.7
19:03.1
19:03.3
19:04.7
19:06.1
19:06.9
19:08.3
19:12.0
19:15.7
19:17.9

19:21.2
19:21.4
19:22.0
19:23.3
19:26.2
19:27.4
19:34.2
19:34.8
19:37.6
19:42.9
19:43.3
19:43.6
19:46.4
19:51.7
19:54.0
19:54.4

. 19:55.5
19:55.8
19:59.2
20:00.8
20:01.0
20:02.8
20:04.8
20:05.4
20:05.4
20:09.2
20:12.5
20:15.3
20:23.7
20:23.8

~..20:25.2.

20:26.5
20:28.0
20:31.0
20:35.4
20:36.1
20:46.9
20:48.1
20:48.7
20:49.5
20:55.1
20:56.3
21:00.1
21:01.8
21:04.6
21:06.2
21:11.0
21:13.2

6:15/M so
6:17/M FR
6:19/M FR
6:19/M FR
6:19/M FR
6:22/M SO
6:22/M FR
6:22/M FR
6:22/M FR
6:22/M FR
6:23/M FR
6:23/M so
6:23/M so
6:23/M so
6:24/M FR
6:25/M SO
6:25/M FR
6:26/M so
6:26/M FR
6:26/M FR
6:27/M FR
6:27/M so
6:27/M FR
6:28/M FR
6:28/M FR
6:28/M FR
6:29/M so
6:29/M FR
6:29/M FR
6:30/M so
6:30/M FR
6:30/M FR
6:32/M FR
6:33/M FR
6:34/M (o]
Pace YR
6:35/M so
6:35/M FR
6:35/M FR
6:36/M so
6:37/M FR
6:37/M so
6:39/M so
6:39/M so
6:40/1 FR
6:42/M so
6:42/M FR
6:42/M SO
6:43/M SO
6:45/M SO
6:46/M FR
6:46/M FR
6:46/M FR
6:46/M (]
6:48/M FR
6:48/M FR
6:49/M FR
6:49/M FR
6:50/M FR
6:50/M FR
6:50/M SO
6:51/M FR
6:52/M so
6:53/M FR
6:56/M SO
6:56/M FR
6:57/M FR.
6:57/M___ FR
6:58/M  FR
6:59/M FR
7:00/M sn-
7:00/4 FR;
7:04/M FR
7:04/M FR
7:04/4 FR
7:05/1 FR
7:07/M (o]
7:07/1 FR
7:09/M so
7:09/M FR
7:10/4 (o]
7:11/M FR
7:12/M FR
7:13/M4 FR
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149 92 502 Justin Carson Dee-Mack HS 21:15.2 7:14/M FR
- 150 93 587 Hayes Murphy Geneseo 21:15.5 7:14/M FR
151 94 597 Luke Sebastian Geneseo 21:15.6 7:14/M SO
152 (> 7) 918 Bennett Woolsey Peoria Notre Dame 21:16.2 7:14/M FR
153 (> 7) 812 Ethan Swan Normal Community HS 21:18.8 7:15/M SO
154 (> 7) 582 Jacob Jorgensen Geneseo 21:20.0 7:15/M FR
155 (> 7) 740 Evan Wallace Metamora 21:24.1 7:17/M FR
156 (> 7) 816 Mason Winkler Normal Community HS 21:30.5 7:19/M FR
157 (> 7) 762 Enrique Perez Moline HS 21:30.7 7:19/M FR
158 (> 7) 603 Nathan Yoder Geneseo N 21:30.7 7:19/M FR
159 (> 7) 985 Alex Rothschild Springfield HS 21:32.4 7:19/M so
160 (< 5) 649 Ryan Chapai Limestone 21:35.3 7:20/M (o]
161 (> 7) 908 Jackson Pfautsch Peoria Notre Dame 21:35.7 7:20/M FR
162 (> 7) 731 Isaac Pavesich Metamora 21:36.2 7:21/M {e]
163 95 620 Orion Miller Glenbard South 21:40.3 7:22/M FR
164 (> 7) 750 Dawson Dieckman Moline HS 21:43.6 7:23/M SO
165 (> 7) 782 Andy Giglio Normal Community HS 21:47.1 7:25/4 FR
166 (> 7) 821 Evan Anderson Normal University 21:53.5 7:27/M FR
167 (> 7) 822 Curtis Ausili Normal University 22:01.4 7:29/4 FR
168 96 613 Nick Johnson Glenbard South 22:13.5 7:33/M FR
169 (> 7) 785 Luke Hanson Normal Community HS 22:15.4 7:34/M FR
170 (> 7) 848 Alec Rodriguez Normal University 22:29.4 7:39/M FR
171 (> 7) 763 Jake Rogenski Moline HS 22:42.7 7:43/M so
172 917 960 Tyler Johannes Sacred Heart-Griffin 22:45.2 7:44/M FR
173 98 526 Alex Griffin Dunlap HS 22:46.1 7:45/M FR
174 (> 7) 849 Sam Rubin Normal University 22:57.8 7:48/M FR
175 (> 7) 518 Brody Cox Dunlap HS 22:59.8 7:49/M FR
176 99 930 Pete Hipple Richwoods 23:00.8 7:49/M FR
177 (> 7) 853 Michael Story Normal University 23:03.4 7:50/M FR
178 100 619 Emmett Micklo Glenbard South 23:08.1 7:52/M FR
179 (> 7) 710 Jimmy Agatucci Metamora 23:09.2 7:52/M FR
180 (> 7) 808 Ian Seger-Held Normal Community HS 23:24.8 7:58/M FR
181 (> 7) 760 Ricky Massa Moline HS 23:31.2 8:00/M FR
182 (> 7) 910 Gabriel Roy Peoria Notre Dame 23:35.5 8:01/M so
183 (> 7) 913 cCcamden Spears Peoria Notre Dame 23:53.7 8:07/M so
184 (> 7) 784 Brett Hanson Normal Community HS 24:06.1 8:12/M FR
185 (< 5) 1006 Sam Webb Stanford Olympia 24:19.9 8:16/M SO
186 (< 5) 492 Henry Johnson Champaign Central 24:26.5 8:19/M SO
187 (> 7) 888 Caleb White Pekin Community HS 24:28.1 8:19/M FR
188 (> 7) 788 Daniel Johnson Normal Community HS 25:27.2 B8:39/M FR
189 (> 7) 608 Martin Gonzalez Glenbard South 25:28.9 8:40/M FR
190 (> 7) 577 Kaleb Efflandt Geneseo 28:19.2 9:38/M ={e]
191 (> 7) 552 Stone Zhang Dunlap HS 28:24.5 9:40/M el
192 (> 7) 920 Aryan Arora Richwoods 28:25.6 9:40/M FR
193 101 959 Andrew Johannes Sacred Heart-Griffin 29:37.7 10:04/M FR

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys F/S
All Teams
Washington Community HS Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 49 Team Score (times): 1:23:14.5 Average Time: 16:38.9
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 1012 Avery Davidson 5{e] 3 3 16:18.5 16:18.5 0:00.0
2 1010 Reese Borlin SO 4 7 16:22.7 32:41.3 0:04.1
3 1025 Ethan Sabotta SO 13 20 16:49.2 49:30.5 0:30.7
4 1022 Ben Learned SO 14 34 16:51.5 1:06:22.1 0:33.0
5 1024 Garret Roberts 5{e) 15 49 16:52.3 1:23:14.5 0:33.8
6 1013 caden Pavidson FR 17 66 17:00.1 1:40:14.6 0:41.5
7 1028 Max Tellefson SO 21 . 87 172113 1:57:26.0 0:52.8
8 1027 Jacob Stone FR More Than 7 17:56.8 2315222.9 1:38.3
9 1032 Luke Zobrist =~ FR More Than 7- 19:03.3 2:34:26.2 2:44.7
10 1007 Eddie Andrews FR More Than 7 19:04.7 2:53:31.0 2:46.2 . a
~—11 10zZ1 Jacob Kunka— SO More Tham—7° 19:27.4 —3712:58.4 3:08.8 ——— —_—
12 1016 Rocco Giesz FR More Than 7 20:23.8 372333223 4:05.3
13 1029 Alex Warfied FR More Than 7?2 20:48.1 3:54:10.4 4:29.5 :
14 101 Brandon Ford ~ “FR  More Than T7; 20:49.5 4:15:00.0 423170 %
15 1014 William Doty SO More Than 7 21:00.1 4:36:00.2 4:41:5
Metamora Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 60 Team Score (times): 1:23:43.7 Average Time: 16:44.7

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 730 Reagan Pace SO 5 5 16:26.9 16:26.9 0:00.0
2 721 Jacob Gray SO 6 11 16:28.1 32:55.0 0:01.2
3 718 Austin Gale FR 7 18 16:28.5 49:23.5 0:01.6
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4 719 Kaelan Ganson SO 19 37 17:05.7
5 739 Nick Thelen so 23 60 17:14.4
6 713 Alex Blackburn SO 25 85 17:15.3
] 733 Logan Ramsey SO 37 122 17:40.0
8 723 Keegan Hartnett FR More Than 7 17:55.3
9 726 BAaron Klobnak FR More Than 7 18:08.6
10 717 Jackson Doty SO More Than 7 18:22.4
11 728 Evan Matthews ] More Than 7 18:22.6
12 722 Chris Grieves FR More Than 7 18:35.7
13 711 Derek Ayers {e] More Than 7 18:46.9
14 714 2zach Brown so More Than 7 19:17.9
15 712 Kyle Barker FR More Than 7 20:01.0
16 738 Blake Swanson FR More Than 7 20:15.3
17 740 Evan Wallace FR More Than 7 21:24.1
18 731 Isaac Pavesich SO More Than 7 21:36.2
19 710 Jimmy Agatucci FR More Than 7 23:09.2
Normal Community HS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 74 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 797 Jacob Myers SO 2 2 16:07.8
2 807 Xavier Scott {e] 9 11 16:34.1
3 780 Colin Fitzgerald FR 10 21 16:35.6
4 813 Drew Toohill SO 24 45 17:14.6
5 799 Carter Owen FR 29 74 17:28.7
6 781 Ishaar Ganesan FR 32 106 17:36.2
7 800 Ben Patty-G'Sell FR 59 165 18:35.1
8 793 David Lawrence FR More Than 7 18:43.1
9 804 Caleb Rowley FR More Than 7 18:44.0
10 783 Langston Gunn FR More Than 7 18:44.5
11 809 Jeremy Siegrist FR More Than 7 18:55.7
12 772 Grant Buelow FR More Than 7 19:02.7
13 773 Parker Buelow FR More Than 7 19:15.7
14 778 Wyatt Dorothy SO More Than 7 19:23.3
15 815 Ty Virgil FR More Than 7 19:37.6
16 776 Nathan Corwin-Shah FR More Than 7 19:54.0
17 794 Tyler Livingston FR More Than 7 20:36.1
18 812 Ethan Swan Sso More Than 7 21:18.8
19 816 Mason Winkler FR More Than 7 21:30.5
20 782 Andy Giglio FR More Than 7 21:47.1
21 785 Luke Hanson FR More Than 7 22:15.4
22 808 Ian Seger-Held FR More Than 7 23:24.8
23 784 Brett Hanson FR More Than 7 24:06.1
24 788 Daniel Johnson FR More Than 7 25:27.2
Moline HS Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Pime
3 766 Nikola Stojanovic SO 8 - 8 16:33.4
2 767 Tim Wolf FR 12 20 16:48.6
3 749 Spencer Clapper SO 20 40 17:09.5
4 743 sam Adams SO 28 68 17:24.4
5 754 Bryce Johnson so 53 121 18:18.6
6 745 Michael Aumuller SO 54 175 18:19.4
7 746 Phelps Bohlman FR 57 232 18:27.1
8 755 Nikolas Johnson {e] More Than 7 18:43.0
9 747 Marco Casas SO More Than 7 18:51.1
10 752 Trae Geyer FR More Than 7 18:52.4
11 756 Adam Klumb FR More Than 7 20:05.4
12 744- Mohtadi Ali so More Than 7 20:55.1
13 758 Steven Klumb FR More Than 7 20:56.3
14 765 Chance Stahl SO More Than 7 21:04.6
15 762" Enrique Perez FR More Than 7 =~ ~ - 21:30.7
—16- 750 Dawson Dieckman—- SO More Than—4— 21:43.6
17 763 Jake Rogenski so More Than 7 22:42.7
18 760 Ricky Massa FR More Than 7 23:31.2
Richwoods Finish Position - "5
Team Score (places): 212 Team Score (times): 1
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 942 Andrew Workheiser So 27 27 17:23.1
2 936 Chrishard Nash JR 30 57 17:33.0
3 932 Austin Lin SO 42 99 17:50.8
4 937 Alex Ostrander {e] 44 143 17:58.7
5 925 Nick Doty SO 69 212 19:03.1
6 921 Jared Aviles FR 71 283 19:08.3

1:06:29.2
1:23:43.7
1:40:59.1
1:58:39.1
2:16:34.5
2:34:43.1
2:53:05.6 °
3:11:28.2
3:30:03.9
3:48:50.9
4:08:08.8
4:28:09.8
4:48:25.2
5:09:49.3
5:31:25.6
5:54:34.9

24:01.0

Cum.

Time
16:07.8
32:41.9
49:17.6

1:06:32.2

1:24:01.0

1:41:37.2

2:00:12.4
2:18:55.5
2:37:39.5
2:56:24.0
3:15:19.8
3:34:22.6
3:53:38.3
4:13:01.7
4:32:39.3
4:52:33.3
5:13:09.5
5:34:28.4
5:55:58.9
6:17:46.1
6:40:01.5
7:03:26.4
7:27:32.5
7:52:59.7

26:14.7

Cum.

Time
16:33.4
33:22.1
50:31.6

1:07:56.1

1:26:14.7

1:44:34.2

2:03:01.3
2:21:44.3
2:40:35.4
2:59:27.9
3:19:33.3
3:40:28.4
4:01:24.7
4:22:29.4
4:44:00.1
5305:43.8
5:28:26.5
5:51:57.8

29:48.9

Cum.

Time
17:23.1
34:56.2
52:47.0

1:10:45.7

1:29:48.9
1:48:57.2

Average Time: 16:48.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:26.3
0:27.8
1:06.8
1:20.9
1:28.4
2:27.2
2:35.3
2:36.1
2:36.6
2:47.9
2:54.9
3:07.9
3i315.5
3:29.8
3:46.2
4:28.3
5:11:0
5:22.6
5:39.3
6:07.6
7:17.0
7:58.2
9:19.3

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:15.1
0:36.0
0:51.0
1:45.1
1:45.9
1:53.6
2:09.5
2:17.6
2:18.9
3:31.9
4:21.6
4:22.8
4:31.1
4:57.2
5:10.1
6:09.2
685747

Time: 17:14.9

Average Time: 17:57.7

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:09.9
0:27.6
0:35.6
1:40.0
1:45.1

10/8/16, 5:48 PM
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7
8

930
920

Pete Hipple
Aryan Arora

Pekin Community HS

Team Score (places): 219

Place Bib No

WoNaWUms W -

872
870
884
867
864
874
866
883
888

Name
Nathan Kraus
Kaleb Just

Joey Struhbar
Bennett Custer
Nick Bergerhouse
Kyle Leichtenberg
Blake Briggs

Ian Sayles

Caleb White

Normal University

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

St. Teresa HS

853

Name

Alex Hess
Jonah Sweet
Derek Nanni
Alex Diffor
Cameron Jain
David Kim

Cj Bruns
Brandon Tomic
Tom Scott

Joe Tulley
Brode Wall
Evan Anderson
Curtis Ausili
Alec Rodriguez
Sam Rubin
Michael Story

FR 99 382 23:00.8 2:11:58.0
FR  More Than 7 28:25.6 2:40:23.7
Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:29:45.8
Overall Cum. Cum.

¥R Place Place Time Time
FR 36 36 17:39.5 17:39.5
FR 41 717 17:49.9 35:29.4
so 45 122 18:00.2 53:29.7
o] 46 168 18:03.8 1:11:33.5
FR 51 219 18:12.3 1:29:45.8
FR 67 286 18:59.9 1:48:45.8
FR 72 358 19:12.0 2:07:57.8
S]] More Than 7 20:05.4 2:28:03.2
FR More Than 7 24:28.1 2:52:31.4

Finish Position - 7

223 Team Score (times): 1:30:25.1
Overall Cum. Cum.

¥R Place Place Time Time
FR 16 16 16:57.8 16:57.8
FR 33 49 17:37.4 34:35.2
FR 48 97 18:07.9 52:43.2
So 62 159 18:46.4 1:11:29.7
FR 64 223 18:55.4 1:30:25.1
FR 76 299 19:26.2 1:49:51.4
SO 78 377 19:42.9 2:09:34.3
FR  More Than 7 19:59.2 2:29:33.6
FR More Than 7 20:02.8 2:49:36.4
FR More Than 7 20:04.8 3:09:41.3
FR More Than 7 20:31.0 3:30:12.4
FR More Than 7 21:53i:5 3:52:05.9
FR More Than 7 22:01.4 4:14:07.3
FR More Than 7 22:29.4 4:36:36.8
FR More Than 7 22:57.8 4:59:34.6
FR More Than 7 23:03.4 5:22:38.1

Team Score (places): 223

Place Bib No

Name

h | 997 Jackson Stewart

2 993 ©Luichi Caceres

3 996 Tyler Ohl

4 992 Adrian Caceres

5 991 Brycen Bridges
Dunlap HS

Finish Position -

Team Score

Overall
¥R Place
FR 1
SO 31
FR 43
FR 60
FR 88

. Team Score (places): 253

Place Bib No Name

Souwms W

548
532
539
534
550
544

526

——8— - 518

-

552

Max Varness
Lincoln Metzger
James Riggen
Michael Palmer
Aidan Wyman
Kurt Snowden

“"Alex Griffin

Brody Cox
Stone Zhang

fsacréﬁ’Heart—Griffin

YR

FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

FR

FR
SO

Team Score (places): 258

Place Bib No Name

AU S WN -

958
963
966
956
960
959

Brendan Fahey
Grant Sarnowski
Jake Wagoner
Daniel Cavanaugh
Tyler Johannes
Andrew Johannes

YR

SO
FR
ile]
FR
FR
FR

Finish Position -

Team Score

Overall
Place

More Than —F——

More Than 7

Finish Position -

Team Score

Overall
Place

8

(times): 1:30:29.0

Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
1 15:32.0 15:32.0
32 17:35.2 33:07.2
75 17:51.4 50:58.7
135 18:43.4 1:09:42.1
223 20:46.9 1:30:29.0
9
(times): 1:31:22.7.
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
26 17:15.5 17:15.5
61 17:38.2 34:53.7
117 18:22.2 53:15.9
183 18:59.8 1:12:15.7
253 19:06.9 1:31:22.7
338 20:25.2 1:51:47.9
436 ) 22:46.1 2:14:34.0
22:59.8 2:37933.9
28:24.5 3:05:58.5
10 i
(times): 1:35:12.8
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
11 16:45.6 16:45.6
33 17:11.4 33:57.0
72 17:41.7 51:38.8
161 20:48.7 1212:27.5
258 22:45.2 1:35:12.8
359 29:37.7 2:04:50.5

5:37.7
11:02.5

Average

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:10.3
0:20.6
0:24.2
0:32.7
1520.3
1:32.4

2:25.8

6:48.6

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:39.6
1:10.1
1:48.6
1:57.6
2:28.4
2:45.1
3:01.4
3:05.0
3:07.0
3:33.2
4:55.7
5:03.6
5:31.6
6:00.0
6:05.6

Average

Time

Back
0:00.0
2:03.1
2:19.3
3:11.3
5:14.9

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:22.7
1:06.7
1:44.2
1:51.4
.3:09.7
5:30.6
5:44.3
11:09.0

Average

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:25.8
0:56.1
4:03.1
5:59.6
12:52.0

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

17:57.1

18:05.0

18:05.8

18:16.5

19:02.5

10/8/16,5:48 PM
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Peoria Notre Dame

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

Dee-Mack HS

901
915
916
909
911
906
919
896

Mitchell Mazander

Sergio Teran
Alex Vanslyke
David Robison
Luke Sander
Jacob Nora
Ethan Young
Kellar Groff

Bailey Streitmatter

Brandon McGee
Bennett Woolsey

Jackson Pfautsch

Gabriel Roy
Camden Spears

Place Bib No Name

AU S W

Garrett Forrest
Jacob Henderson
Dade Wilson
Joe Colston
Keyth Frisby
Justin Carson

Springfield HS

Team Score (places): 293

Place Bib No Name

cowLwoONOWUL S WN -

[

977
988
969
982
980
979
971
974
970
985

Geneseo

Sam Forness

Cameron Vanmetre

Ben Brower

Steven Ingebrigten

Alec Glisson
Jaylen Gary
Devin Calvert

Brayden Fafoglia

Sam Brower
Alex Rothschild

Team Score (places): 358

Place Bib No Name

CVWONOWU & WN =

-

Glenbard South

591
574
586
572
585
587
597
582
603

577 Kaleb Efflandt

Colby Rapps
Nathan Carroll

Juan Mejias-Dansbach so

Ky Ariano
Carson Mariman
Hayes Murphy
Luke Sebastian
Jacob Jorgensen
Nathan Yoder

Place Bib No Name

Finish Position - 11
267 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
SO 18 i8 17:03.6
SO 52 70 18:14.9
1={e] 55 125 18:20.3
FR 68 193 19:01.1
FR 74 267 19:21.4
FR 15 342 19:22.0
i{o) 81 423 19:51.7
FR More Than 7 19:54.4
FR More Than 7 19:2:55.5
FR More Than 7 20:09.2
FR More Than 7 21:16.2
FR More Than 7 21:35.7
SO More Than 7 23:35.5
SO More Than 7 232537
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 284 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
FR a7 47 18:03.9
S0 49 96 18:08.1
FR 50 146 18:09.0
FR 58 204 18:34.1
i{e] 80 284 19:46.4
FR 92 376 21:15.2
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
FR 34 34 17:38.1
SO 38 72 17:41.0
FR 65 137 18:59.3
SO 77 214 19:34.8
SO 79 293 19:43.6
SO 84 377 20:12.5
FR 86 463 20:26.5
FR More Than 7 21:06.2
FR More Than 7 21:11.0
SO More Than 7 21:32.4
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
YR Place , Place Time
FR 40 40 17:47.0
SO 63 103 18:54.0
82 185 19:55.8
FR 83 268 20:00.8
FR 90 358 21:01.8
FR 93 451 21:15.5
SO 94 545 21:15.6
© .FR More Than 7 21:20.0
_ . _FR__ More Than 7. ~21:30.7
° SO More Than 7 _28:19.2
Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 407 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
FR 61 61 18:45.8
SO 73 134 19:21..2
FR 87 221 20:28.0
FR 91 312 21:13.2
FR 95 407 21:40.3
FR 96 503 22:13.5
FR 100 603 23:08.1
FR Hore Than 7 25:28.9

OO S W N

623
624
614
618
620
613
619
608

Edwin Svobaba
Colin Tucker
Tyler Kalebic
Jacob Mack
Orion Miller
Nick Johnson
Emmett Micklo
Martin Gonzalez

Average Time: 18:24.2

Average Time: 20:17.7

32:01.4
Cum. Time
Time Back
17:03.6 0:00.0
35:18.5 131 .3
53:38.8 1:16.7
1:12:40.0 1:52.5
1:32:01.4 2:17.8
18512235 2:18.4
2:11:15.2 2:48.1
2:31:09.7 2:50.8
2:51:05.3 2:51.9
3:11:14.5 3:05.6
3:32:30.8 4:12.6
3:54:06.5 4:32.1
4:17:42.1 6:31:9
4:41:35.8 6:50.1
32:41.8 Average
Cum. Time
Time Back
18:03.9 0:00.0
36:12.1 0:04.2
54:21.1 0:05.1
1:212::55..3 0:30.2
1:32:41.8 1:42.5
15532570 3:11.2
33:37.1 Average
Cum. Time
Time Back
17:38.1 0:00.0
35:19.2 0:02.9
54:18.6 1:21.2
1:13:53.4 1:56.6
1:33:37.1 2:05.5
1:53:49.6 2:34.4
2:14:16.2 2:48.3
2:35:22.4 3:28.1
2:56:33.5 3:32.8
3:18:05.9 3:54.3
37:39.5 Average
Cum. Time
Time Back
17:47.0 0:00.0
36:41.0 1:06.9
56:36.8 2:08.7
1:16:37.6 2:13.7
1:37:39.5 3:14.7
1:58:55.0 3:28.5
2:20:10.6 3:28.5
2:41:30.7 3:33.0
3:03:01.5  3:43.7
3:31:20.7  10:32.1
41:28.7
Cum. Time
Time Back
18:45.8 0:00.0
38:07.0 0:35.3
58:35.1 1:42.2
1:19:48.4 218273
1:41:28.7 2:54.4
2:03:42.2 3:27.6
2:26:50.3 4:22.2
2:52:19.3 6:43.0

Time:

Time:

Time:

18:32.3

18:43.4

19:31.9

10/8/16, 5:48 PM



Canton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 488 Mason Wood FR Less Than 5 18:49.5 18:49.5 0:00.0
2 482 Adrian Penning FR Less Than 5 19:01.5 37:51:1 0:12.0
3 487 Charles Wallace SO Less Than 5 19:06.1 56:57.2 0:16.5
4 481 Ethan Jordan SO Less Than 5 20:35.4 1:17:232.7 1:45.8
Champaign Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. .Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 495 Sean Mulcahey FR Less Than 5 19:43.3 19:43.3 0:00.0
2 491 Payton Hopkins SO Less Than 5 20:23.7 40:07.1 0:40.3
3 492 Henry Johnson SO Less Than 5 24:26.5 1:04:33.6 4:43.1
Limestone Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib_No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 651 Jacob Harrison SO Less Than 5 16:19.9 16:19.9 0:00.0
2 652 Mitch Leach SO Less Than 5 17:54.5 34:14.4 1:34.6
3 654 Drew Stear o] Less Than 5 18:47.6 53:02.1 22277
4 649 Ryan Chapai SO Less Than 5 21:35.3 1:14:37.4 5:15.4
Rock Island HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back !
1 953 Tony Vandewalle FR Less Than 5 16:53.8 16:53.8 0:00.0
2 945 Logan Conner FR Less Than 5 17:13.2 34:07.0 0:19.4
3 948 Mitchell Grizzle SO Less Than 5 19:34.2 53:41.2 2:40.4
Stanford Olympia Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
& 1001 Jon Neville FR Less Than 5 17:09.0 17:09.0 0:00.0
2 1006 Sam Webb SO Less Than 5 24:19.9 41:29.0 7:10.9
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2016 METAMORA RUNNIN RED INVITATIONAL
SPLIT SHEET

Date: 10/08/16 |
Site: Black Partridge Park in Metamora
Conditions: Race time temperature of 55 with light winds. PERFECT!
Racing Distance: 2.94 miles | | | |
iTeam Finish: Varsity: 9th out of 26-teams: F/S: 14th out of 26 teams
TIME |ATHLETE PLACE | RACE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE:
1 15:44 |Nathan Soria 29 VAR | 4:55 | 10:28 |
2 15:46 |Blake Duncan 31 VAR 5:03 10:46
3 16:17 |Brandon Ramos 48 VAR 5:03 10:54
4 16:56 |Peter Rizzo 84 VAR 5:10 11:22
5 17:10 [Noah Sebastian 97 VAR 277 27?7
6 17:27 |Neo Colter 110 VAR 5:36 777
7 17:36 |Maguire Hoon 119 VAR 5:36 11:46
8 17:47 |Colby Rapps 44 FiS 6:02 12:02
9 18:23 |Adam Wells - 155 VAR 6:09 12:20
10 18:34 |Christian Booth 165 VAR 5:58 12:30
11 18:39 ([Thackery Newton 175 VAR 6:11 12:40
12 18:54 |Nathan Carroll 83 F/S 5:49 12:48 |
13 18:56 |Nelson Laingen 183 VAR 615 12:53 |
14 19:14 |Chandler Schwartz 196 VAR Bal7 12:59 :
15 19:39 |Tate Neff 208 VAR 6:37 | 13:09
16 19:55 |Juan Mejias-Dansbach 118 F/S 6:12 13:14
17 19:59  |Nathan Lambert 218 VAR 6:20 13:35 |
18 20:00 |Ky Ariano 120 F/S 6:21 13127 |
19 21:01 {Carson Mariman 144 F/S 6:53 13:42
20 21:15 |Hayes Murphy 150 F/S 777 14:26
21 21:15 |Luke Sebastian 151 F/S 27?7 14:45
22 21:20 |Jacob Jorgensen 154 F/S 7?7 14:26
23 21:30 [Nathan Yoder 158 F/S ?7?7? 14:36
24 23:32 |Cole Schwerdt 255 VAR 8:14 16:30
25 23:33 |Tristan Johnson 256 VAR 8:14 16:30
26 28:19 |Kaleb Efflandt 190 F/S 9:30 19:42
-~ | “DNF |Charlie Schlindwein — Nar——5:17— | -1140~
DNC |Nik Floyd 27?27
Chris Hodshire Conflict
Andrew Rizzo Conflict
Kyle Sellers Illness
- e




2016 METAMORA RUNNIN RED INVITATIONAL

SPLIT SHEET

14:40

Varsity Race Leader

1

VAR

4:51

10:02 |

15:32

F/S Race Leader

1

F/S

5:06

10:26 |

Geneseo Spread:

1-5: 1:26

1-7: 1:52

1-10: 2:50

SUBIRIESS FUGIUSH WOUHIIN SomoRey S N
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 08,2016

Results By River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys Varsity
All Teams
o0'all  Adj
Place Place Bib No
1 1 720
2 2 705
3 3 701
4 4 699
5 5 698
6 6 694
7 7 692
8 8 558
9 9 891
10 10 702
11 11 862
12 12 709
13 13 868
14 14 847
15 15 968
16 16 536
17 17 732
18 18 973
19 19 863
20 20 522
21 (< 5) 1002
22 21 510
23 22 630
24 (> 7) 700
25 23 846
26 (> 7) 691
27 24 976
28 25 832
29 26 600
30 27 555
31 28 576
32 (< 5) 751
33 29 861
34 30 900
35 31 657
36 (< 5) 952
37 32 879
38 33 545
39 34 567
40 35 838
41 (> 7) 820
42 (< 5) 655
43 36 1023
44 (> 7) 844
45 37 865
46 38 774
47 39 504
48 40 590
49 41 727
50 42— 729
51 43 716
2. (>.7) 854
53 (> 7) 693
54 44 967
55 (> 7) 695
56 45 899
57 46 684
58 47 489
59 48 494
60 49 509
61 (> 7) 707
62 (> 7) 697
63 50 989
64 (< 5) 761
65 51 983

Name

Jake Gillum
Andrew Walmer
Gabe Pommier

- Ryan Hodge

Riley Fortune
Ben Craw

Brian Butcher
Michael Church
Patrick Bruch
Mathias Powell
Zach Wolford

Team

Metamora
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
East Peoria
Peoria Notre Dame
¥ahomet-Seymour
Normal University

Adam (gilbreath) GlaubMetamora

Kolton Dunkelbarger

Harris Porter
Kyle Boughter
Carson Potts
Robert Pedroza
Jackson Esela
Matt Zacharias
Drew Fick

Kyle Rader
Dakota Myers
Jacob Plocher
Bryson Keeble
Josh Nepomuceno
Evan Burge

Will Formea
Tanner Gillam
Nathan Soria
Tyler Billingsley
Blake Duncan
Andrew Ellison
Grayson Will
Mitchell Maushard
Blake Jones
Terrell Robinson
Chase Paul

Dotun Taiwo
Mark Skaggs

Alok Kamatar
Dane Alexander
Luke Yocum
Alexander Mitchell
Jackson McClure
Brody Blackwell
Dillon Butler

-'Gary Cates
_Brandon Ramos

Nick Koval

Ryan Meyer
Frank De Luca
Sean. Supan

Joe Churm

Isaac Becker
Kaelan Davis
Thomas Kortz
Noah Pyles
Michael Bernhardt
John Miller
Colby Johnson
Garret Williams
Patrik Elkins
Ryan Waldinger
Logan Pauley
Shaul Latif

Pekin Community HS
Normal University
Springfield HS
Dunlap HS
Metamora
Springfield HS
Normal University
Dunlap HS
Stanford Olympia
Dee-Mack HS
Highland HS, IL
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal University
Mahomet-Seymour
Springfield HS
Normal University
Geneseo

East Peoria
Geneseo

Moline HS

Normal University
Peoria Notre Dame

Lincoln Community HS

Rock Island HS
Pekin Community HS
Dunlap HS

East Peoria
Normal University
Normal University
Limestone

Washington Community HS

Normal University
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Dee-Mack HS
Geneseo

Metamora

"Metamora

Hetamora

Normal University
Mahomet-Seymour
Springfield HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Peoria Notre Dame
Macomb

Champaign Central
Champaign Central
Dee-Mack HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Springfield HS
Moline HS
Springfield HS

14:40.8 4:59/M
14:41.5 5:00/4
14:48.1 5:02/M
14:48.3 5:02/M
14:55.0 5:04/M
14:55.1 5:04/M
15:01.5 5:06/M
15:02.4 5:07/M
15:07.7 5:09/M
15:13.5 5:11/M
15:14.1 5:11/M
15:14.6 5:11/M
15:16.3 5:12/M
15:21.9 5:13/M
15:24.9 5:14/M
15:28.9 5:16/M
15:34.4 5:18/M
15:34.6 5:18/M
15:35.4 5:18/M
15:36.4 5:18/M
15:37.1 5:19/M
15:38.5 5:19/M
15:39.7 5:19/M
15:41.1 5:20/M
15:42.1 5:20/M
15:42.3 5:20/M
15:44.2 5:21/M
15:44.3 5:21/M
15:44.9 5:21/M
15:46.1 5:22/M
15:46.8 5:22/M
15:47.4 5:22/M
15:47.8 5:22/M
15:53.4 5:24/M
15:57.3 5:26/M
15:57.7 5:26/M
15:57.7 5:26/4
15:58.8 5:26/M
16:00.2 5:27/M
16:03.5 5:28/M
16:06.7 5:29/M
16:09.1 5:30/M
16:10.8 5:30/M
16:13.7 5:31/M
16:15.6 5:32/M
16:16.6 5:32/M
16:16.6 .5:32/M

16:17.3 .5:32/8

16:20.2 5:33/M
16:2272 5:34/M
16:22.3 5:34/M
16:22.6 5:34/M
16:22.6 5:34/M
16:22.7 5:34/M
16:23.7 5:34/M
16:23.8 5:34/M
16:25.1 5:35/M
16:25.6 5:35/M
16:28.2 5:36/M
16:29.5 5:36/M
16:29.5 5:36/M
16:29.6 5:36/M
16:31.8 5:37/M
16:32.7 5:37/M
16:32.9 5:37/M

SR

50
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0'all

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

52 533
(> 7) 860
53 818
54 897
55 734
(< 5) 759
(> 7) 830
(< 5) 621
56 535
57 501
58 1033
(> 7) 735
59 512
(< 5) 998
60 898
61 955
62 889
63 817
64 593
65 962
66 499
67 871
68 964
69 497
70 882
71 922
72 924
73 819
74 796
(> 7) 706
75 598
76 542
(< 5) 1004
(< 5) 605
717 1011
Adj
Place Bib No
78 546
79 493
80 511
81 869
82 690
83 686
> 7) 538
84 965
85 561
86 575
87 666
(> 7) 885
(< 5) 612
88 934
(> 7) 881
(> 7) 843
(> 7) 515
89 803
90 580
91 556
(> 7) 779
92 674
93 987
(> 7) 531
(> 7) 814
(< 5) 990
94 646
95 570
96, 664
97 907
98 500
99 660
(> 7y 527
100 659
1r 566
> 7 887
(> 7) 553
> 7) 789
102 639
> 7) 703
103 1026
(< 5) 946
(> 7) 541
(> 7) 984
104 626
> 7) 857
(> 17) 571
105 647

Justin Monge
Cooper Wilken
Nathan Witte
Tony Haddad
John Rapp

Ryan Lodico
Michael Elzanati
Ethan Sowl
Satyam Paudel
John Carnicle
Matthew Rowley
Travis Roe

Neal Scheuermann
Nick Tschosik
Jimmy Holmes
Michael Bracco
Andrew Wolfe
Drew Witte
Peter Rizzo
Michael Oh

Kyle Treakle
Seth Kasinger
Billy Swift
John Smith

Cole Russell
Josh Boyle

Nate Carter
Logan Woodrum
Sujith Molakala
David Wilcoski
Noah Sebastian
Drake Simpson
Blake Stine
Johnny Faragoi
Matthew Borrowman

Name

Matt Tomlinson
Robert Mercer
Dalton Myers
Cameron Gillespie
Zzach Zahnle
Dakota Shepler
Jacob Reick
Andrei Tarter
Kolby Miller
Neo Colter

Will Tiffany
Jayden Tabb
Wesley Jedlicka
Keegan McOnnell
Jarad Presley
Josh Lewis

Cody Anderson
Suhrud Raut
Maguire Hoon
Alex Binegar
Matt Egts

Alex Dranes
Devon Swafford
Jon McCrackin
Vamsi Varadabandi
Clayton Bolen
Jake Rose
Daniel Vangunten
Jacob Stauffer
Liam Owens

Sam Brodahl 2

Jake McCray L
Charlie Hanley
Carter McCraith
Austin Safford 3
Jeremy Vogel 5
Caleb Alt

Yuktesh Kalidindi
Lane Dowell

Kyle Sheehy

Colton Sharp

Tavian Douglas-Rogan
Sam Royce

Brady Malone

Bret Cochran

Adam Trevarthan
Donnie Vanwinkle
Cole Wherley

Dunlap HS

Normal University
Normal Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Metamora

Moline HS

Normal University
Glenbard South
Dunlap HS

Dee-Mack HS

Normal Community HS
Metamora

Dee-Mack HS

St. Teresa HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Geneseo

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Champaign Central
Pekin Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Champaign Central
Pekin Community HS
Richwoods

Richwoods

Normal Community HS
Normdl Community HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Geneseo

Dunlap HS

Stanford Olympia
Glenbard South
Washington Community HS

Team

Dunlap HS

Champaign Central
Dee-Mack HS

Pekin Community HS
Macomb

Macomb

Dunlap HS

Sacred Heart-Griffin
East Peoria

Geneseo

Lincoln Community HS
Pekin Community HS
Glenbard South
Richwoods

Pekin Community HS
Normal University
Dunlap HS

Normal Community HS
Geneseo

East Peoria

Normal Community HS

-Macomb

Springfield HS
Dunlap HS

Normal Community HS
St. Teresa HS

Illini Central HS
East Peoria

Lincoln Community HS

* Peoria Notre Dame

Dee-Mack HS

Lincoln Community HS
Dunlap HS
Lincoln Community HS
East Peoria

Pekin Community HS

East Peoria

Normal Community HS
Illini Central HS
Mahomet-Seymour
Washington Community HS
Rock Island HS

Dunlap HS

Springfield HS

Highland HS, IL

Normal University

East Peoria

Illini Central HS

16:33.4
16:33.7
16:33.9
16:34.7
16:35.4
16:37.0
16:39.8
16:41.8
16:44.0
16:47.2
16:48.4
16:49.8
16:51.4
16:52.2
16:53.9
16:54.9
16:55.6
16:56.0
16:56.8
16:57.7
16:59.4
17:00.6
17:02.4
17:05.3
17:05.9
17:06.8
17:07.7
17:08.6
17:08.7
17:09.7
17:10.0
17:13.0
17¢13.5
17:13.6
17:14.5

=
%

17:17.8
17:20.4
17:21.3
17:21.8
17:22.9
17:23.1
17:23:2
17:25.6
17:26.7
17:27.6
17:27.6
17:28.3
17:28.9
17:30.0
17:31.3
17:31.5
17:34.7
17:36.0
17:36.6
17:38.1
17:39.5
17:40.3
17:40.9
17:43.2
17:46.9
17:47.2
17:47.6
17:51.4
17:52.2
17:52.8
17:53.9
17:55.3
17:55.5
17:56.3
17:56.6
17:57.6
17:58.0
17:58.1
17:58.2
18:00.2
18:00.4
18:01.6
18:02.8
18:03.9
18:06.4
18:07.5
18:14.2
18:15.3

5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:43/M
5:43/18
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/1
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/4
5:52/1

Pace

5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/1
6:00/M

IR

6:01/M.

6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/1
6:05/M

6:05/M:
6:05/M

6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:05/14
6:05/M
6:07/1
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/1
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
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Place Bib No

149 (> 7)
150 106
151 (> 7)
152 107
153 (> 7)
154 108
155 (> 7)
156 (< 5)
157 (< 5)
158 109
159 110
160 111
161 (> 7)
162 (> 7)
163 (> 7)
164 (< 5)
165 (> 7)
166 (> 7)
167 112
168 113
169 114
170 (> 7)
171 (> 7)
172 (< 5)
173 115
174 (> 7)
175 (> 7)
176 (> 7)
177 (< 5)
178 116
179 (< 5)
180 117
181 118
182 119
183 (> 7)
184 (< 5)
185 120
186 (> 7)
187 (> 7)
188 (> 7)
189 121
190 (> 7)
191 (> 7)
192 (> 7)
193 (> 7)
194 (> 7)
195 (> 7)
196 (> 7)
197 (> 7)
198 (> 7)
199 122
200 (> 7)
0'all Adj
Place
201 (> 7)
202 (> 7)
203 123
204 (< 5)
205 (> 7)
206 124
207 (> 7)
208 (> 7)
209 125
210 (> 7)
211 126
212 127
213 (> 7)
214 (>-7)
215 (> 7)
216 128
217 (> 7)
218 (>-7)
219 129
220 (> 7)
221 (2 7)
222 (> 7)
223 130
224 (> 1)
225 (> 1)
226 (> 7)
227 131
228 (> 7)
229 (> 7)
230 (< 5)
231 132

981

Davis Nguy

Luke Terrell
Ryan Sosnowski
Jackson Guerrero
Carter Aaron
Jacob Caggiano
Adam Wells

Jack Dunscomb
Dawson Swindle
Kerem Tasdan
Alex Stack

Nick Hanratty
Matthias Cash
Keagan Finkenbine
Conner Wieland
Andrew Bushnell
Christian Booth
Caleb Diffor
Ayden Boehme
Basant Paudel
Jack Murphy

Nate Strigotte
John Smouse
Tristin Rilea
John Marsh
Justin Schwamberger
Thackery Newton
Nate Steenbergen
Austin MacClure
Quentin Miller
Martin Gonzalez
Joe Dalpoas

Caleb MacHuca
Logan Damm

Nelson Laingen
Jason Ohl

Gavin Ware

Ty Barclay

Daniel Brothers
Luke Elser
Alexander Entwistle
Brenden Roiger
Austin Spaulding
Stephen Brown
Brandon Leichtenberg
Blake Harvey
Nick Maurer
Chandler Schwartz
Matthew Carson
Tracker Harris
Julian Elliot-Drouin
Andrew Holliday

Name

Gavin Williams
Gavin Helms
Mickey Conlon
Jackson Swank
Max Jong
Hunter Berry
Josh Vinson
Tate Neff

Will Hall
Adrian Zanoria
Daniel Horton
Justin Padagas
Jennings Rule
Sharbel ‘Khoury
Mike Serblin
Zac Keithley
Max Murphy

- Nathan Lambert

Nathan Murphy
Alec Burwell
Dane Tow
Austin Allan
Louis Williams
Isaac Nelson
Belahl Kherallah
Gabe Carter
Seth Schwappach
Kole Gregory
Ben Herold

Zach Kingston
Jacob Warfield

Normal Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
East Peoria
Richwoods

Normal Community HS
Illini Central HS
Geneseo

St. Teresa HS
Stanford Olympia
Macomb

Champaign Central
Highland HS, IL
Normal Community HS
Dunlap HS

Dunlap HS

Rock Island HS
Geneseo

Normal University
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Champaign Central
Peoria Notre Dame
Mahomet-Seymour
Dunlap HS

Canton

Richwoods

Normal Community HS
Geneseo

East Peoria -
Glenbard South
Highland HS, IL
Moline HS

Lincoln Community HS
Highland HS, IL
Illini Central HS
Geneseo

St. Teresa HS
Highland HS, IL
East Peoria

Normal Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Illini Central HS
East Peoria

_Normal University
Normal Community HS
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Pekin Community HS
Geneseo

Dee-Mack HS

Dunlap HS

Richwoods
Springfield HS

Team

Mahomet-Seymour
Metamora
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Canton
bunlap HS
Washington Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Geneseo
Macomb
Dunlap HS
Washington Community HS
Richwoods
Richwoods
Richwoods

- Richwoods ____
Macomb
Peoria Notre Dame
Geneseo
Sacred Heart-Griffin
East Peoria
Dunlap HS
Normal Community HS
Washington Community HS
East Peoria
Dunlap HS
Richwoods
Highland HS, IL
Peoria Notre Dame
Richwoods
Stanford Olympia
Washington Community HS

18:15.7
18:15.7
18:16.6
18:19.3
18:19.6
18:21.5
18:23.1
18:23.4
18:25.3
18:29.3
18:29.4
18:31.0
18:31.6
18:32.4
18:32.5
18:33.0
18:34.6
18:35.0
18:36.9
18:37.1
18:37.5
18:37.9
18:38.1
18:38.3
18:38.8
18:39.0
18:39.8
18:40.0
18:44.2
18:44.7
18:45.9
18:50.8
18:52.5
18:56.1
18:56.2
18:57.7
18:58.2
18:58.3
19:00.6
19:02.6
19:03.1
19:04.1
19:05.2
19:06.6
19:09.0
19:12.3
19:14.3
19:14.4
19:16.4
19:19.8
19:19.9
19:22.6

19:24.7
19:26.3
19:27.0
19:28.4
19:32.1
19:32.5
19:35.3
19:39.1
19:39.6
19:40.4
19:41.8
19:44.8
19:45.1
19:47.5
19:48.3
19:54.3
19:54.4
19:59.3

. 20:02.0

20:03.0
20:04.9
20:05.0
20:07.1
20:08.5
20:11.1
20:11.3
20:14.5
20:17.4
20:20.8
20:25.9
20:29.6

6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/4
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/1
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/1
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M

Pace

6:36/M
6:37/8
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M1
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M4
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/15
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:57/4
6:58/M

FR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR

JR
JR
JR .
JR
JR

JR
JR

SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
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263

736

Simon Heinrich
Eric Nguyen
Luke Luster
John Michael
Max May

Alex Morrow
Noah Brunson

Gibby Blankenship

Nathan Strain
Clayton Skelton
Riden Smiser
Noah Blascyk

Normal University

Lincoln Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Lincoln Community HS

Illini Central HS
Macomb
Champaign Central
Macomb

Normal Community HS
Lincoln Community HS
Normal Community HS

Dunlap HS

Michael Misquitta
Lane Miller

Evan Zitlow
Gavin Woodruff
Mauricio Betancourt
Mason Woolard
Ronald Rkpan
Justin Jones
Jerry Randall
Brandon Edwards
Landon Love

Cole Schwerdt
Tristan Johnson
Leif Miller
Andrew Fei

Logan Bednarz
Gabe Zahnle

Joe Schwegel
Brett Lambrich
Lee Schmidt

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys Varsity
All Teams

Mahomet-Seymour

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

' Normal University

Place Bib No

>

705
701
699
698
694
692
702
700
691
693
695
707
697
706
703
704
708

862
847
863
846
832
861
838
820
844
854
860
830
843
857

Normal Community HS
Macomb

Richwoods

Metamora

Dunlap HS

Lincoln Community HS
Dunlap HS

Illini Central HS
East Peoria

Dunlap HS

Rock Island HS
Geneseo

Geneseo

Macomb

Dunlap HS

Macomb

Macomb

Peoria Notre Dame
East Peoria
Metamora

Finish Position -

20 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place
Andrew Walmer SR 2 2
Gabe Pommier SR 3 5
Ryan Hodge JR 4 9
Riley Fortune JR 5 14
Ben Craw SR 6 20
Brian Butcher SR 7 27
Mathias Powell {e] 10 37
Bryson Keeble SO More Than 7
Evan Burge JR More Than 7
Joe Churm JR More Than 7
Kaelan Davis SO More Than 7
Garret Williams JR  More Than 7
Patrik Elkins - SR More Than 7
David Wilcoski FR More Than 7
Kyle Sheehy JR  More Than 7
Nate Strigotte JR  More Than 7
Gavin Williams FR More Than 7

Team Score (plageé):

Finish Position -

92 Team Score (times):

—— -Overall Cum.
Name R ¥R Place Place
Zach Wolfexd SO 11 11
Harris Porter " 3R 14 25
Matt Zacharias JR 19 44
Josh Nepomuceno SO 23 67
Tanner Gillam JR 25 92
Grayson Will SR 29 121
Alok Kamatar JR 35 156
Dane Alexander SO More Than 7
Jackson McClure SO More Than 7
Sean Supan SO More Than 7
Cooper Wilken SO More Than 7
Michael Elzanati SR More Than 7
Josh Lewis JR More Than 7
Adam Trevarthan so More Than 7

1
1:
Time
14:41.5
14:48.1
14:48.3
14:55.0
14:55.1
15:01.5
152135
15:41.1
15:42.3
16:22.6
16:23.7
16:29.5
16:29.6
17:09..7
18:00.2
18:37.9
19:24.7
2
1:
Time
15:14.1
15:21.9
15:35.4
15:42.1
15:44.3
15:47.8
16:03.5
16:06.7
16:13.7
16:22.6
16:33.7
16:39.8
17:31.5
18:07.5

20:32.8
20:37.5
20:41.8
20:53.9
20:54.1
20:56.4
20:59.3
21:01.3
21:10.6
21:10.9
21:11.7
21:50.8
21:53.0
21:53.3
22:00.5
22:01.2
22:01.3
22:09.3
22522:3
22:25.0
22:35.4
22:37.7
22:57.9
23:32.6
23:33.9
23:37.4
23:47.7
24:09.1
24:11.0
25:54.5
26:44.9
28:58.9

14:08.2

Cum.

Time
14:41.5
29:29.7
44:18.0
59:13.1

1:14:08.2

1:29:09.8

1:44:23.4
2:00:04.5
2:15:46.9
2:32:09.5
2:48:33.2
3:05:02.8
3:21:32.5
3:38:42.3
3:56:42.5
4:15:20.4
4:34:45.2

17:38.0

Cum.

Time
15:14.1
30:3k.1
46:11.5

1:01:53.6

1:17:38.0

1:33:25.8

1:49:29.4
2:05:36.1
2:21:49.9
2:38:12.5
2:54:46.2
3:11:26.0
3:28:57.5
3:47:05.1

6:59/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/1
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:29/8
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:48/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:49/M
9:06/M
9:51/M

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:06.5
0:06.7
0:13.4
0:13.6
0:20.0
0:31.9
0:59.5
1:00.8
1:41.0
1:42.1
1:47.9
1:48.1
2:28.2
3:18.6
3:56.3
4:43.1

Average

Time: 14:49.6

Time: 15:31.6
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4:05:40.1
4:24:45.4
4:45:18.2

18:12.3

Cum.

Time
14:40.8
29:55.4
45:29.8

1:01:50.1

1:18:12.3

1:34:34.6

1:51:10.1
2:07:59.9
2:27:26.3
2:49:27.5
3:18:26.5

19:38.6

Cum.

Time
15:24.9
30:59.6
46:43.9

1:03:06.7

1:19:38.6

1:36211.5

1:53:52.4

2:11:56.4
2:31:19.1

20:21.6

23:47.7——7:50:43.7

.15 828 Caleb Diffor JR More Than 7 18:35.0
16 852 Austin Spaulding SR More Than 7 19:05.2
17 834 Simon Heinrich SR More Than 7 20:32.8
Metamora Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 113 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 720 Jake Gillum SR 1 1 14:40.8
2 709 Adam (gilbreath) Glaub FR 12 13 15:14.6
3 732 Robert Pedroza FR 17 30 15:34.4
4 727 Nick Koval JR 41 71 16:20.2
5 729 Ryan Meyer JR 42 113 16:22.2
6 716 Frank De Luca JR 43 156 16:22.3
7 734 John Rapp [{e] 55 211 16:35.4
8 735 Travis Roe JR More Than 7 16:49.8
9 724 Gavin Helms JR More Than 7 19:26.3
10 742 Gavin Woodruff JR More Than 7 22:01.2
11 736 Lee Schmidt SR More Than 7 2B8:58.9
Springfield HS Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 151 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 968 Kyle Boughter FR 15 15 15:24.9
2 973 Jackson Esela SR 18 33 15:34.6
3 976 Will Formea so 24 5% 15:44.2
4 967 Isaac Becker FR 44 101 16:22.7
5 989 Ryan Waldinger SO 50 151 16:31.8
6 983 Shaul Latif JR . 51 202 16:32.9
7 987 Devon Swafford SR 93 295 17:40.9
8 984 Brady Malone JR More Than 7 18:03.9
9 981 Andrew Holliday JR More Than 7 19:22.6
Dunlap HS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1z
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 536 Carson Potts SR 16 16 15:28.9
2 522 Drew Fick SR 20 36 15:36.4
3 545 Dotun Taiwo SR 33 69 15:58.8
4 533 Justin Monge JR 52 121 16:33.4
L 535 Satyam Paudel SR 56 177 16:44.0
6 542 Drake Simpson SR 76 253 17:13.0
7 546 Matt Tomlinson JR 78 331 17:17.8
8 538 Jacob Reick JR More Than 7 17:23.2
9 515 Cody Anderson JR More Than 7 17:34.7
10 531 Jon McCrackin JR  More Than 7 17:43.2
h | 527 Charlie Hanley SR More Than 7 17:55.5
12 541 Sam Royce JR  More Than 7 18:02.8
13 523 Keagan Finkenbine SR More Than 7 18:32.4
14 549 Conner Wieland SR More Than 7 18:32.5
15 543 John Smouse JR 'More Than 7 18:38.1
16 528 fTracker Harris SR More Than 7 19:19.8
17 529 Max Jong JR More Than 7 19:32.1
18 551 Adrian Zanoria JR  More Than 7 19:40.4
19 547 Dane Tow SO More Than 7 20:04.9
20 530 Belahl Kherallah SR More Than 7 20:11.1
21 517 ©Noah Blascyk JR More Than 7 21:50.8
22 516 Mauricio Betancourt SR- More Than 7 22:01.3
23 514 Ronald Akpan SR More Than 7 22:22.3
24 520 Brandon Edwards JK More Than 7 22:37.7
——-25 521 Andrew Fei— JR  More Than— 7
Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 891 Patrick Bruch SR 9 9 15:07.7
2 900 Mitchell Maushard SR 30 39 15:53.4
3 899 Thomas Kortz SR 45 84 16:23.8
4 897 Tony Haddad JR 54 138 16:34.7
5 898 Jimmy Holmes SR 60 198 16:53.9
6 907 Liam Owens JR 97 295 17:52.8
7 904 Jack Murphy JR 114 409 18:37.5
8 893 Luke Elser JR More Than 7 19:02.6

20:53.7

Cum.

Time
15:07.7
31:01.2
47:25.0

1:03:59.8

1:20:53.7

1:38:46.5

1:57:24.1
2:16:26.7

Average Time: 15:38.4

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:33.7
0:53.6
1:39.3
1:41.4
1:41.4
1:54.6
2:09.0
4:45.5
7:20.4
14:18.1

Average Time: 15:55.7

Average Time: 16:04.3

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:07.5
0:29.9
1:04.5
1:15.1
1:44.1
1:48.9
1:54.3
2:05.8
2:14.3
2:26.6
2:33.9
3:03.5
3:03.6
3:09.2
3:50.9
4:03.2
4:11.5
4:36.0
4:42.2
6:21.9
6:32.4
6:53.4
7:08.8

8:18.8 ——-

Average Time: 16:10.7

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:45.7
1:16.1
1:27.0
1:46.1
2:45.1
3:29.7

3:54.8

10/8/16, 5:47 PM
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9
10
13

905
895
912

Max Murphy
Kole Gregory
Joe Schwegel

Pekin Community HS

Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

Dee-Mack HS

868
879
865
889
871
882
869
885
881
887
873
875

Kolton Dunkelbarger
Chase Paul

Brody Blackwell
Andrew Wolfe

Seth Kasinger

Cole Russell
Cameron Gillespie
Jayden Tabb

Jarad Presley
Jeremy Vogel
Brandon Leichtenberg
Nick Maurer

Finish

JR
JR
JR

Finish Position -

Overall

YR Place

JR 13

SR 32

SO 37

SO 62

FR 67

SO 70

SR 81

SO More Than

SR  More Than

SR More Than

SR More Than

SR More Than
Position -

Team Score (places): 225

Place Bib No Name

ONOUD WN

510
504
509
501
512
511
500
503

Geneseo

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

East Peoria

Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times):

600
576
590
593
598
575
580
602
573
589
583
595
588
584
596
581

Dakota Myers
Gary Cates
Colby Johnson
John Carnicle
Neal Scheuermann
Dalton Myers
Sam Brodahl
Matthew Carson

¥R

SR
JR
FR
{o)
JR
JR
JR
SR

More Than
More Than
More Than

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

More Than

Finish Position -

233

, ¥R
Nathan Soria SR
Blake Duncan JR
Brandon Ramos SR
Peter Rizzo SO
Noah Sebastian un
Neo Colter FR
Maguire Hoon SR
Adam Wells JR
Christian Booth JR
Thackery Newton JR
Nelson Laingen SR
Chandler Schwartz SR
Tate Neff SR
Nathan Lambert JR
Cole Schwerdt SR
Tristan Johnson SR

Place Bib No Name -

1 558
T 555
3 567
4 561
5 556
6 570
7 566
8 553
9 57
10 568
11 569
12 554
13 565
14 557
15 562
16 564
17 560

Michael Church _ :
Tyler Billingsley
Mark Skaggs .
Kolby Miller S,
Alex Binegar '
Daniel Vangunten
Austin Safford
Caleb Alt

Donnie Vanwinkle
Ryan Sosnowski
Nate Steenbergen
Ty Barclay

Brenden Roiger
Alec Burwell

Isaac Nelson

Jerry Randall
Brett Lambrich

YR

SR

FR*

JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7
7
@

NNNNa

7

NN NN

NN NNNNNNaS

Cum.

8

9

Cum.

Place
26
54
94
158
233
319
409

10

. Cum.
Place

19:54.4
20:17.4
25:54.5

7

Time
15:16.3
15:57.7
16:15.6
16:55.6
17:00.6
17:05.9
17:21.8

17:28.3
17:31.3
17:57.6
19:09.0
19:14.3

Time
15:38.5
16:16.6
16:29.5
16:47.2
16:51.4
17:21.3
17:53.9

19:16.4

Time -
15:44.9
15:46.8
16:17.3
16:56.8
17:10.0
17:27.6
17:36.6

18:23.1
18:34.6
18:39.8
18:56.2
19:14.4
19:39.1
19:59.3
23:32.6
23233.9

Time
15:02.4
15:46.1
16:00.2
17:26.7
17:38.1
17:51.4
17:56.6

17:58.0
18:14.2
18:16.6
18:40.0
18:58.3
19:04.1
20:03.0
20:08.5
22:35.4
26:44.9

dis

1:

1:

1:

2:36:21.2
2:56:38.6
3322:33.1

21:26.0

Cum.

Time
15:16.3
31:14.1
47:29.7

1:04:25.3

1:21:26.0

1:38:31.9

1:55:53.8
2:13:22.1
2:30:53.5
2:48:51.1
3:08:00.2
3:27:14.5

22:03.4

Cum.

Time
15:38.5
31:55.1
48:24.17

1:05:11.9

1:22:03.4

1:39:24.7

1:57:18.7
2:16:35.2

21:56.0

Cum.

Time
15:44.9
31:31.8
47:49.1

1:04:46.0

1:21:56.0

1:39:23.7

1:57:00.3
2:15:23.4
2:33:58.0
2:52:37.9
3:11:34.2
3:30:48.7
3:50:27.9
4:10:27.2
4:33:59.8
4:57:33.7

21:53.8

Cum.
Time
. 15:02.4
T 30:48.6
46:48.9
1:04:15.7
1:21:53.8
1:39:45.2
1:57:41.8
2:15:39.9
2:33:54.1
2:52:10.7
3:10:50.8
3:29:49.1
3:48:53.3
4:08:56.3
4:29:04.8
4:51:40.3
5:18:25.3

4:46.7
5:09.7
10:46.7

Average Time: 16:17.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:41.3
0:59.2
1:39.2
1:44.3
1:49.5
2:05.4
2:11.9
2:14.9
2:41.2
32527
3:57.9

Average Time: 16:24.6

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:38.0
0:50.9
1:08.6
1:12.9
1:42.8
2:15.4

3:37.9

Average Time: 16:23.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:01.9
0:32.3
1:11.8
1:25.1
1:42.6
1:51.6
2:38.1
2:49.6
2:54.9
3:1%1.3
3:29.5
3:54.2
4:14.3
7:47.6
7:48.9

Average Time: 16:22.7

Time
Back .
0:00.0
0:43.6
0:57.8
2:24.2
2:35.6
2:48.9
2:54.1
2:55.5
3:11,7
3:14.1
3:37.5
3:55.8
4:01.6
5:00.5
5:06.0
7:33.0
11:42.4

10/8/16, 5:47 PM



. Normal Community HS

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 285 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 774
2 818
3 1033
4 817
5 819
6 796
7 803
8 779
9 814
10 789
11 798
12 768
13 775
14 806
15 770
16 771
17 786
18 769
19 811
20 810
21 795

Dillon Butler
Nathan Witte
Matthew Rowley
Drew Witte

Logan Woodrum
Sujith Molakala
Suhrud Raut

Matt Egts

Vamsi Varadabandi
Yuktesh Kalidindi
Davis Nguy
Carter Aaron
Matthias Cash
Justin Schwamberger
Daniel Brothers
Stephen Brown
Blake Harvey
Austin Allan
Nathan Strain
Riden Smiser
Michael Misquitta

Champaign Central

JR

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NNNSNSNNNNNNNNAaS

Team Score (places): 309 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

489
494
499
497

ONOAL B WN -

Michael Bernhardt
John Miller

Kyle Treakle

Jdohn Smith

Robert Mercer
Alex Stack
Basant Paudel
Noah Brunson

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Team Score (places): 390 Team Score (times)

Place Bib No Name

Nouns whN -
Yol
(=2
()

Macoﬁb

Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times)

Michael Bracco
Michael Oh
Billy Swift
Andrei Tarter
Ayden Boehme
Mickey Conlon
Nathan Murphy

¥R

JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR

YR

JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR

Overall

More

Finish Position -

Place

Than

Overall

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

- 684
690
686

Noah Pyles
Zach Zahnle
Dakota  Shepler

674 _Alex Dranes

1
2
3
4
5 687
6
Y]
8
9

675
.. 676

© 682
671

10 680
11 681
12 670
13 689

Kerem Tasdan

Will Hall

Zac Keithley
Alex Morrow
Gibby Blankenship
Lane Miller

Leif Miller

Logan Bednarz
Gabe zahnle

Lincoln Community HS

Place

Overall
YR Place
SR 46
SR 82
SO - 83-
JR__ 92
FR 109
JR 125
SR 128
FR  More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
SO More Than
SR More Than
FR More Than

Team Score (places): 413

of 9

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall

7

14

NN

Cum.

Place

46
128
211
303
412
537
665

Cum.

1:27:08.9

Cum.

Average Time: 16:44.7

Time:

16:51.8

Average Time: 17:23.5

11
1:23:43.7
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
16:16.6 16:16.6 0:00.0
16:33.9 32:50.5 0:17.3
16:48.4 49:39.0 0:31.8
16:56.0 1:06:35.0 0:39.4
17:08.6 1:23:43.7 0:52.0
17:08.7 1:40:52.4 0:52.1
17:36.0 1:58:28.4 1:19.4
17:39.5 2:16:07.9 1:22.8
17:46.9 2:33:54.8 1:30.2
17:58.1 2:51:53.0 1:41.5
18:15.7 3:10:08.7 1:59.1
18:19.6 3:28:28.4 2:03.0
18:31.6 3:47:00.0 2:15.0
18:39.0 4:05:39.1 2:22.4
19:00.6 4:24:39.7 2:44.0
19:06.6 4:43:46.4 2:50.0
19:12.3 5:02:58.8 2:55.7
20:05.0 5:23:03.8 3:48.4
©21:10.6 5:44:14.4 4:54.0
21:11.7 6:05:26.2 4:55.1
21:53.0 6:27:19.3 5:36.4
12
1:24:19.0 Average
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
16:25.6 16:25.6 0:00.0
16:28.2 32:53.8 0:02.6
16:59.4 49:53.3 0:33.8
17:05.3 1:06:58.6 0:39.7
17:20.4 1:24:19.0 0:54.8
18:29.4 1:42:48.5 2:03.8
18:37.1 2:01:25.7 2:11.5
20:59.3 2:22:25.0 4:33.6
13
s 1:26:57.7
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
16:54.9 16:54.9 0:00.0
16:57.7 33:52.6 0:02.8
17:02.4 50:55.0 0:07.5
17:25.6 1:08:20.7 0:30.7
18:36.9 1:26:57.7 1:42.0
19:27.0 1:46:24.7 2:32.1
20:02.0 2:06:26.8 3:07.1
z 1:27:20.8 Average
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
16:25.1 16:25.1 - 0:00.0
17:22.9 33:48.0 02577
17:23.1 51:11.2 = 0:57.9
17:40.3 1:08:51.5_ 1:15.3
18:29.3 1:27:20.8 2:04.1
19:39.6 1:47:00.5 - 3:14.5
19:54.3 2:06:54.9 3:29.2
. 20:56.4 2:27:51.3 +4:31.2
21:01.3 2:48:52.6 4:36.1
2125343 3:10:46.0 5:28.2
23:37.4 3:34:23.5 7:12.3
24:08.1 3:58:32.6 7:43.9
24:11.0 4:22:43.6 7:45.8
15

Time:

17:28.1

Average Time: 17:25.8

Time

10/8/16, 5:47 PM



lace Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back

i § 657 Blake Jones JR 31 31 15:57.3 15:57.3 0:00.0
: 2 666 Will Tiffany . JR 87 118 17%27.6 33:25.0 1230.3
3 664 Jacob Stauffer SR 96 214 17:52.2 51:17.2 1:54.9
4 660 Jake McCray JR 29 323 17:55+3 1:09:12.6 1:58.0
5 659 Carter McCraith JR 100 413 17:56.3 1:27:08.9 1:58.9
6 665 Luke Terrell SR 106 519 18:15.7 1:45:24.7 2:18.3
7 656 Joe Dalpoas FR 117 636 18:50.8 2:04:15.6 2:53.5
8 667 Josh Vinson JR More Than 7 19:35.3 2:23:50.9 32379
9 662 Eric Nguyen JR More Than 7 20:37.5 2:44:28.4 4:40.2
10 658 Luke Luster FR More Than 7 20:41.8 3:05:10.3 4:44.5
11 661 John Michael SO More Than 7 20:53.9 3:26:04.2 4:56.5
12 663 Clayton Skelton JR More Than 7 21:10.9 3:47:15.2 5:13.6
13 668 Mason Woolard FR More Than 7 22:09.3 4:09:24.5 6:11.9
Richwoods Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 453 Team Score (times): 1:28:42.8 Average Time: 17:44.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 922 Josh Boyle SR 71 71 17:06.8 17:06.8 0:00.0
2 924 Nate Carter SR 12 143 17:07.7 34:14.5 0:00.8
3 934 Keegan lMcOnnell JR 88 231 17:30.0 51:44.6 0:23.2
4 927 Jackson Guerrero SR 107 338 18:19.3 1:10:03.9 1:12.5
5 933 John Marsh JR 115 453 18:38.8 1:28:42.8 1:32.0
6 926 Julian Elliot-Drouin SR 122 575 19:19.9 1:48:02.7 2:13.0
7 938 Justin Padagas JR 127 702 19:44.8 2:07:47.6 2:38.0
8 939 Jennings Rule JR More Than 7 19:45.1 2:27:32.8 2:38.3
9 931 Sharbel Khoury JR More Than 7 19:47.5 2:47:20.3 2:40.7
10 940 Mike Serblin JR More Than 7 19:48.3 3:07:08.7 2:41.5 .
11 923 Gabe Carter JR More Than 7 20:11.3 3:27:20.1 3:04.5
12 929 Ben Herold JR More Than 7 20:20.8 3:47:40.9 3:14.0
13 943 Evan Zitlow JR More Than 7 22:00.5 4:09:41.4 4:53.6
Washington Community HS Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 466 Team Score (times): 1:30:40.3 Average Time: 18:08.0
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 1023 Alexander Mitchell JR 36 36 16:10.8 16:10.8 © 0:00.0
2 1011 Matthew Borrowman JR 77 113 17:14.5 33:25.4 1:03.7
3 1026 .Colton Sharp SR 103 216 18:00.4 51:25.9 1:49.5
4 1009 Hunter Berry JR 124 340 19:32.5 1:10:58.4 3:21.7
5 1017 Daniel Horton JR 126 466 19:41.8 1:30:40.3 3:30.9
6 1031 Louis Williams JR 130 596 20:07.1 1:50:47.4 3:56.2
7 1030 Jacob Warfield SR 132 728 20:29.6 2:12:17.1 4:18.7
Highland HS, IL Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 471 Team Score (times): 1:29:54.5 Average Time: 17:58.9
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
=1 630 Jacob Plocher SR 22 22 15:39.7 15:39.7 0:00.0
2 626 Bret Cochran SR 104 126 18:06.4 33:46.2 2:26.6
3 627 Nick Hanratty FR . 111 237 18:31.0 52:17.2 2:51.2
4 629 Quentin Miller JR 116 353 18:44.7 1:11:01.9 3:04.9
5 628 Caleb MacHuca JR 118 471 18:52.5 1:29:54.5 3:12.7
6 636 Gavin Ware JR 120 591 18:58.2 1:48:52.7 3:18.4
7 633 Seth Schwappach JR 131 722 20:14.5 2:09:07.3 4:34.7
Illini Central HS Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 528 Team Score (times): 1:31:18.9 Average Time: 18:15.7
. e . . _Overall Cum. R Cum. Time o [—
- Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 646 Jake Rose . SO . 94 94 17:47.6 17:47.6 0:00.0 o
2 639. Lane DoweXl JR™, 102 196 17:58s2 35:45.9 0:10.6 * v
3 647 Cole Wherley so ! 105 301 18:15.3 54:01.2 0:27.7 v '
4 637 Jacob Caggiano JR 108 409 18:21.5 1:12:22.7 0:33.9
5 638 Logan Damm k(o) 119 528 18:56.1 1:31:18.9 1:08.5
6 641 Alexander Entwistle FR 121 649 19:03.1 1:50:22.0 121545
7 645 Max May 50 133 782 20:54.1 2:11:16.1 3:06.4
8 643 Justin Jones JR More Than 7 22:25.0 2:33:41.1 4:37.4
Canton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

xf 9 10/8/16, 5:47 PM
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Place Bib No Name

¥R Place Place Time

h ] 483 Tristin Rilea JR Less Than 5 18:38.3
2 486 Jackson Swank JR Less Than 5 19:28.4
Glenbard South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 621 Ethan Sowl SR Less Than 5 16:41.8
2 605 Johnny Faragoi SR Less Than 5 17:13.6
3 612 Wesley Jedlicka SO Less Than 5 17:28.9
4 617 Austin MacClure FR Less Than 5 18:44.2
Limestone Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 655 Luke Yocum

Moline HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
SO Less Than 5 16:09.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time

1 751 Andrew Ellison JR Less Than 5 15:47.4
2 761 Logan Pauley SR Less Than. 5 16:32.7
3 759 Ryan Lodico JR Less Than 5 16:37.0
4 753 Martin Gonzalez JR Less Than 5 18:45.9
Rock Island HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 952 Terrell Robinson SR Less Than 5 15:57.7
2 946 Tavian Douglas-Rogan SR Less Than 5 18:01.6
3 944 Andrew Bushnell SR Less Than 5 18:33.0
4 950 Landon Love JR Less Than 5 22:57.9
St. Teresa HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 998 Nick Tschosik
2 990 Clayton Bolen
3 994 Jack Dunscomb
4 995 Jason Ohl

Stanford Olympia

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 1002 Kyle Rader
2 1004 Blake Stine
3 1005 _Dawson_Swindle
4 1000 2zach Kingston

Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
YR Place Place Time
JR Less Than 5 16:52.2
JR Less Than 5 17:47.2
JR Less Than 5 18:23.4
JR Less Than 5 18:57.7
Finish Position - Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
SR Less Than 5 15:37.1
"JR Less Than 5 17:13.5
-SR Less Than 5 = 18:25.3
SR Less_Than 5 20:25.9

Cum.

Time
16:41.8
33:55.4
51:24.4
1:10:08.6

Time
16:09.1

Cum.

Time
15:47.4
32:20.2
48:57.2
1:07:43.2

Cum.

Time
15:57.7
33:59.3

52:32.4

1:15:30.3

Cum.

Time
16:52.2
34:39.5
53:02.9
1:12:00.6

Cum.

Time
15:37.1
32:50.6
51:15.9
1:11:41.9

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:31.8
0:47.1
2:02.4

Time
Back
0:00.0

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:45.3
0:49.6
2:58.5

Time
Back
0:00.0
2:03.8
2:35.3
7:00.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:55.0
1:31.2
2:05.5

Back
0:00.0
1:36.3
2:48.1
4:48.8_
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 08,2016

Results By River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys
Boys F/S
All Teams

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 997 Jackson Stewart
2 2 797 Jacob Myers
3 3 1012 Avery bavidson
4 (< 5) 651 Jacob Harrison
5 4 1010 Reese Borlin
6 5 730 Reagan Pace
7 6 721 Jacob Gray
8 7 718 DRustin Gale
9 8 766 Nikola Stojanovic
10 9 807 Xavier Scott
131 10 780 Colin Fitzgerald
12 11 958 Brendan Fahey
13 12 767 Tim Wolf
14 13 1025 Ethan Sabotta
15 14 1022 Ben Learned
16 15 1024 Garret Roberts
17 (< 5) 953 Tony Vandewalle
18 16 835 Alex Hess
19 17 1013 Ccaden Davidson
20 18 901 Mitchell Mazander
21 19 719 Kaelan Ganson
22 (< 5) 1001 Jon Neville
23 20 749 Spencer Clapper
24 21 1028 Max Tellefson
25 22 963 Grant Sarnowski
26 (< 5) 945 Logan Conner
27 23 739 Nick Thelen
28 24 813 Drew Toohill
29 25 713 Alex Blackburn
30 26 548 Max Varness
31 27 942 Andrew Workheiser
32 28 743 Sam Adams
33 29 799 cCarter Owen
34 30 936 Chrishard Nash
35 31 993 Luichi Caceres
36 32 781 Ishaar Ganesan
37 33 855 Jonah Sweet
38 34 977 Sam Forness
39 35 532 Lincoln Metzger
40 36 872 Nathan Kraus
41 37 733 Logan Ramsey
42 38 988 Cameron Vanmetre
43 . 39 966 Jake Wagoner
44 40 591 Colby Rapps
45 41 870 Kaleb Just
46 42 932 Austin Lin
47 43 996 Tyler Ohl
48 (< 5) 652 Mitch Leach

49 (>7) 723 Keegan Hartnett

.—=50 (>.7) 1027 Jaccb=Stone

51 44 937 Alex Ostrander
52 45 884 Joey Struhbar

53 -46 - 867  Bennett Custer
54 47 506 Garrett Forrest
55 48 845 Derek Nanni

56 49 508 Jacob Henderson
57 (> 7) 726 Aaron Klobnak

58 50 513 Dade Wilson

59 51 864 Nick Bergerhouse
60 52 915 Sergio Teran

61 53 754 Bryce Johnson

62 54 745 Michael Aumuller
63 55 916 Alex Vanslyke

64 56 539 James Riggen

65 (> 7) 717 Jackson Doty

Team

St. Teresa HS

Normal Community HS
Washington Community HS
Limestone

Washington Community HS
Metamora

Metamora

Metamora

Moline HS

Normal Community HS
Normal Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Moline HS

Washington Community HS
Washington Community HS
Washington Community HS
Rock Island HS

‘Normal University

Washington Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Metamora

Stanford Olympia
Moline HS

Washington Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Rock Island HS
Metamora

Normal Community HS
Metamora

Dunlap HS

Richwoods

Moline HS

Normal Community HS
Richwoods

St. Teresa HS

Normal Community HS
Normal University
Springfield HS
Dunlap HS .
Pekin Community HS
Metamora

Springfield HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Geneseo

Pekin Community HS
Richwoods

St. Teresa HS -
Limestone

Metamora
Washington-Community HS
Richwoods

Pekin Community HS
Eokin Commuixity HS
Dee-Mack HS

Normal University
Dee-lack HS

Metamora

Dee-Mack HS

Pekin Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Moline HS

Moline HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Dunlap HS

Metamora

Time

15:32.0
16:07.8
16:18.5
16:19.9
16:22.7

16:26.9-

16:28.1
16:28.5
16:33.4
16:34.1
16:35.6
16:45.6
16:48.6
16:49.2
16:51.5
16:52.3
16:53.8
16:57.8
17:00.1
17:03.6
17:05.7
17:09.0
17:09.5
17:11.3
17:11.4
17:13.2
17:14.4
17:14.6
17:15.3
17:15.5
17:23.1
17:24.4
17:28.7
17:33.0
17:35.2
17:36.2
17:37.4
17:38.1
17:38.2
17:39.5
17:40.0
17:41.0
17:41.7
17:47.0
17:49.9
17:50.8
17:51.4
17:54.5
17:55.3
17:56.8
17:58.7
18:00.2
18:03.8
18:03.9
18:07.9
18:08.1
18:08.6
18:09.0
18:12.3
18:14.9
18:18.6
18:19.4
18:20.3
18:22.2
18:22.4

Pace

5:17/M
5:29/4
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/4
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M4
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/H
6:03/M
6:04/M4
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M

IR
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0'all

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

(>
(<
(<
(>
>

(>

(<
(>

>
>

(>
(>

7)
7)

Adj

Place Bib No

(>

>
(<

(>

(<

73
74
75
7)
76
7)
5)
77
7)
78
5)
79
80
81

714

624
911
906
778
840
1021
948
982
815
824
495
980
507
919
776
896

Evan Matthews
Phelps Bohlman
Joe Colston
Ben Patty-G'Sell
Chris Grieves
Nikolas Johnson
David Lawrence
Adrian Caceres
Caleb Rowley
Langston Gunn
Edwin Svobaba
Alex Diffor
Derek Ayers
Drew Stear
Mason Wood
Marco Casas
Trae Geyer
Nathan Carroll
Cameron Jain
Jeremy Siegrist
Ben Brower
Michael Palmer
Kyle Leichtenberg
David Robison
Adrian Penning
Grant Buelow
Nick Doty

Luke Zobrist
Eddie Andrews
Charles Wallace
Aidan Wyman
Jared Aviles
Blake Briggs
Parker Buelow
Zach Brown

Name

Colin Tucker

Luke Sander

Jacob Nora

Wyatt Dorothy
David Kim

Jacob Kunka
Mitchell Grizzle
Steven Ingebrigten
Ty Virgil

Cj Bruns

Sean Mulcahey
Alec Glisson

Keyth Frisby

Ethan Young
Nathan Corwin-Shah
Kellar Groff
Bailey Streitmatter
Juan Mejias-Dansbach
Brandon Tomic

Ky Ariano

Kyle Barker

Tom Scott

Joe Tulley

Adam Klumb

Ian Sayles
Brandon McGee
Jaylen Gary

Blake Swanson

. Payton Hopkins

Rocco Giesz
Kurt Snowden
Devin Calvert
Tyler Kalebic
Brode Wall

' Ethan Jordan

Tyler Livingston
Brycen Bridges
Alex Warfied
Daniel Cavanaugh
Brandon Ford
Mohtadi Ali
Steven Klumb
William Doty
Carson Mariman
Chance Stahl
Brayden Fafoglia
Sam Brower
Jacob Mack

Metamora

Moline HS

Dee-Mack HS

Normal Community HS
Metamora

Moline HS

Normal Community HS
St. Teresa HS
Normal Community HS
Normal Community HS
Glenbard South
Normal University
Metamora

Limestone

Canton

Moline HS

Moline HS

Geneseo

Normal University
Normal Community HS
Springfield HS
Dunlap HS

Pekin Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Canton

Normal Community HS
Richwoods~
Washington Community HS
Washington Community HS
Canton

Dunlap HS

Richwoods

Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Metamora

Team

Glenbard South
Peoria Notre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Normal Community HS
Normal University
Washington Community HS
Rock Island HS
Springfield HS
Normal Community HS
Normal University
Champaign Central
Springfield HS
Dee-Mack HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Normal Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Geneseo

Normal University
Geneseo

Metamora

Normal University
Normal University
Moline HS

Pekin Community HS
Peoria Notre Dame
Springfield HS
Metamora

Champaign Central
Washington Community HS

_Dunlap HS

Springfield HS
Glenbard South™
Normal University
Cantcn

Normil Community HS

St. Teresa HS
Washington Community HS
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Washington Community HS
Moline HS

Moline HS

Washington Community HS
Geneseo

Moline HS

Springfield HS
Springfield HS
Glenbard South

18:22.6
18:27.1
18:34.1
18:35.1
18:35.7
18:43.0
18:43.1
18:43.4
18:44.0
18:44.5
18:45.8
18:46.4
18:46.9
18:47.6
18:49.5
18:51.1
18:52.4
18:54.0
18:55.4
18:55.7
18:59.3
18:59.8
18:59.9
19:01.1
19:01.5
19:02.7
19:03.1
19:03.3
19:04.7
19:06.1
19:06.9
19:08.3
19:12.0
19:15.7
19:17.9

Time

19:21.2
19:21.4
19:22.0
19:23.3
19:26.2
19:27.4
19:34.2
19:34.8
19:37.6
19:42.9
19:43.3
19:43.6
19:46.4
19:51.7
19:54.0
19:54.4

. 19:55.5

19:55.8
19:59.2
20:00.8
20:01.0
20:02.8
20:04.8
20:05.4
20:05.4
20:09.2
20:12.5
20:15.3
20:23.7
20:23.8
20:25.2
20:26.5
~20:28.0
20:31.0
20:35.4
20:36.1
20:46.9
20:48.1
20:48.7
20:49.5
20:55.1
20:56.3
21:00.1
21:01.8
21:04.6
21:06.2
21:11.0
21:13.2

6:15/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M

Pace

6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/1
6:40/M4
6:42/M4
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/1
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:56/M
6:56/M

6:57/8

6:57/M4

T 6:58/M

6:59/M

7:00/M

2

“7:00/M

7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/14
7:05/1
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:09/M4
7:09/M
7:10/4
7:11/4
7:12/M
7:13/1

IR

{e]
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
le]
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR

FR.

FR
FR
FR

S0 -
FR;

FR
FR

FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
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193

502 Justin Carson
587 Hayes Murphy
597 Luke Sebastian
918 Bennett Woolsey
812 Ethan Swan

582 Jacob Jorgensen
740 Evan Wallace
816 Mason Winkler
762 Enrique Perez
603 Nathan Yoder
985 Alex Rothschild
649 Ryan Chapai

908 Jackson Pfautsch
731 Isaac Pavesich
620 Orion Miller
750 Dawson Dieckman
782 Andy Giglio

821 Evan Anderson
822 Curtis Ausili
613 Nick Johnson
785 Luke Hanson

848 Alec Rodriguez
763 Jake Rogenski
960 Tyler Johannes
526 Alex Griffin
849 Sam Rubin

518 Brody Cox

930 Pete Hipple

853 Michael Story
619 Emmett Micklo
710 Jimmy Agatucci
808 Ian Seger-Held
760 Ricky Massa

910 Gabriel Roy

913 Camden Spears
784 Brett Hanson
1006 Sam Webb

492 Henry Johnson
888 Caleb White

788 Daniel Johnson
608 Martin Gonzalez
577 Kaleb Efflandt
552 Stone Zhang

920 Aryan Arora

959 Andrew Johannes

Detail Team Results - Boys
Boys F/S
All Teams

Washington Community HS

Team Score (places): 49

Dee-Mack HS

Geneseo

Geneseo

Peoria Notre Dame
Normal Community HS
Geneseo

Metamora

Normal Community HS
Moline HS

Geneseo

Springfield HS
Limestone

Peoria Notre Dame
Metamora

Glenbard South
Moline HS

Normal Community HS
Normal University
Normal University
Glenbard South
Normal Community HS
Normal University
Moline HS

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Dunlap HS

Normal University
Dunlap HS

Richwoods

Normal University
Glenbard South
Metamora

Normal Community HS
Moline HS

Peoria Notre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Normal Community HS
Stanford Olympia
Champaign Central
Pekin Community HS
Normal Community HS
Glenbard South
Geneseo

Dunlap HS

Richwoods

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Bib No Name YR Place Place

1 1012 Avery Davidson SO 3 3

2 1010 Reese Borlin SO 4 7

3 1025 Ethan Sabotta so 13 20

4 1022 Ben Learned f{e] 14 34

5 1024 Garret Roberts SO 15 49

6 1013 cCaden Dbavidson FR 17 66

7 1028 Max Tellefson SO 21 . 87

8 1027 Jacob Stone FR More Than 7

9 1032 Luke Zobrist FR  More Than 7- ~

10 1007 Eddie Andrews FR More Than 7

11 3823 Jacob Kunka ——Ss0 - ¥Mnore Than 7 —_—

12 1016 Rocco Giesz FR More Than 7

13 1029 Alex Warfied FR  ¥More Than 7?7~

14 1015 Brandon Ford FR “Mgre Than 7;

15 1014 William Doty SO More Than 7
Metamora Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places):

60 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place
1 730 Reagan Pace SO 5 5
2 721 Jacob Gray SO 6 11

3 718 BAustin Gale FR 7 18

Time
16:18.5
16:22.7
16:49.2
16:51.5
16:52.3
17:00.1
17:11.3

17:56.8
19:03.3
19:04.7
19:27.4
20:23.8
20:48.1
20:49.5
21:00.1

Time

16:26.9

16:28.1

16:28.5

1:

1

21:15.2 7:14/M
21:15.5 7:14/M
21:15.6 7:14/M
21:16.2 7:14/M
21:18.8 7:15/M
21:20.0 7:15/M
21:24.1 7:17/M
21:30.5 7:19/M
21:30.7 7:19/M
s 21:30.7 7:19/M
21:32.4 7:19/M
21:35.3 7:20/M
21:35.7 7:20/M
21:36.2 7:21/M
21:40.3 7:22/M
21:43.6 7:23/M
21:47.1 7:25/M
21:53.5 7:27/M
22:01.4 7:29/M4
22:13.5 7:33/M
22:15.4 7:34/M
22:29.4 7:39/M
22:42.7 7:43/M
22:45.2 7:44/M
22:46.1 7:45/M
22:57.8 7:48/M
22:59.8 7:49/M
23:00.8 7:49/M
23:03.4 7:50/M
23:08.1 7:52/M
23:09.2 7:52/M
23:24.8 7:58/M
23:31.2 8:00/M
23:35.5 8:01/M
23:53.7 8:07/H
24:06.1 8:12/M
24:19.9 8:16/M
24:26.5 8:19/M
24:28.1 8:19/M
25:27.2 8:39/M
25:28.9 8:40/M
28:19.2 9:38/M
28:24.5 9:40/M
28:25.6 9:40/M
29:37.7 10:04/M

1
23:14.5

Cum.

Time
16:18.5
32:41.3
49:30.5

1:06:22.1

1:23:14.5

1:40:14.6

1:57:26.0
2:15:22.9
2:34:26.2
2:53:31.0
3:12:5870
3%33522.3
3:54:10.4
4:15:00.0
4:36:00.2

23:43.7

Cum.

Time
16:26.9
32:55.0
49:23.5

Average Time: 16:38.9

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:04.1
0:30.7
0:33.0
0:33.8
0:41.5
0:52.8
1:38.3
2:44.7
2:46.2
3:08.8
4:05.3
4:29.5
4:31.0
4:41.5

Average Time: 16:44.7

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:01.2
0:01.6

10/8/16, 5:48 PM



of 7

4 719 Kaelan Ganson SO 19 37 17:05.7
5 739 Nick Thelen SO 23 60 17:14.4
6 713 Alex Blackburn SO 25 85 17:15.3
7 733 Logan Ramsey SO 37 122 17:40.0
8 723 Keegan Hartnett FR More Than 7 17:55.3
9 726 Aaron Klobnak FR More Than 7 18:08.6
10 717 Jackson Doty SO More Than 7 18:22.4
11 728 Evan Matthews SO More Than 7 18:22.6
12 722 Chris Grieves FR More Than 7 18:35.7
13 711 Derek Ayers SO More Than 7 18:46.9
14 714 Zach Brown Sle] More Than 7 19:17.9
15 712 Kyle Barker FR More Than 7 20:01.0
16 738 Blake Swanson FR More Than 7 20:15.3
17 740 Evan Wallace FR More Than 7 21:24.1
18 731 Isaac Pavesich SO More Than 7 21:36.2
19 710 Jimmy Agatucci FR More Than 7 23:09.2
Normal Community HS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 74 Team Score (times): 1z
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time
1 797 Jacob Myers SO 2 2 16:07.8
2 807 Xavier Scott SO 5 11 16:34.1
3 780 Colin Fitzgerald FR 10 21 16:35.6
4 813 Drew Toohill {e] 24 45 17:14.6
B 799 Carter Owen FR 29 74- 17:28.7
6 781 Ishaar Ganesan FR 32 106 17:36.2
7 800 Ben Patty-G'Sell FR 59 165 18:35.1
8 793 David Lawrence FR More Than 7 18:43.1
9 804 Caleb Rowley FR More Than 7 18:44.0
10 783 Langston Gunn FR More Than 7 18:44.5
11 809 Jeremy Siegrist FR More Than 7 18:55.7
12 772 Grant Buelow FR More Than 7 19:02.7
13 773 Parker Buelow . FR More Than 7 19:15.7
14 778 Wyatt Dorothy SO More Than 7 19:23.3
15 815 Ty Virgil FR More Than 7 19:37.6
16 776 Nathan Corwin-Shah FR More Than 7 19:54.0
17 794 Tyler Livingston FR More Than 7 20:36.1
18 812 Ethan Swan SO More Than 7 21:18.8
19 816 Mason Winkler FR More Than 7 21:30.5
20 782 Andy Giglio FR More Than 7 21:47.1
21 785 Luke Hanson FR More Than 7 22:15.4
22 808 Ian Seger-Held FR More Than 7 23:24.8
23 784 Brett Hanson FR More Than 7 24:06.1
24 788 Daniel Johnson FR More Than 7 25:27.2
Moline HS Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
i 766 Nikola Stojanovic SO 8 8 16:33.4
2 767 Tim Wolf FR 12 20 16:48.6
3 749 Spencer Clapper E{e] 20 40 17:09.5
4 743 Sam Adams SO 28 68 17:24.4
5 754 Bryce Johnson SO 53 121 18:18.6
6 745 Michael Aumuller so 54 175 18:19.4
7 746 Phelps Bohlman FR 57 232 18:27.1
8 755 Nikolas Johnson SO More Than 7 18:43.0
9 747 Marco Casas SO More Than 7 18:51.1
10 752 Trae Geyer FR  More Than 7 18:52.4
11 756 Adam Klumb FR More Than 7 20:05.4
12 744 Mohtadi Ali o) More Than 7 20:55.1
13 758 Steven Klumb FR More Than 7 20:56.3
14 765 Chance Stahl SO More Than 7 21:04.6
15 762 "Enrique Perez FR More Than 7 ©21:30.7
-16—--750 Dawson Dieckmap— SO More Than —F—— 21:43.6
17 763 Jake Rogenski o] More Than 7 22:42.7
18 760 Ricky Massa FR More Than 7 23:31.2
Richwoods Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 212 Team Score (times): 1:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 942 Andrew Workheiser (o] 27 27 17:23.1
2 936 Chrishard Nash JR 30 57 17:33.0
3 932 Austin Lin SO 42 99 17:50.8
4 937 Alex Ostrander SO 44 143 17:58.7
5 925 Nick Doty SO 69 212 19:03.1
6 921 Jared Aviles FR 71 283 19:08.3

1:06:29.2
1:23:43.7
1:40:59.1
1:58:39.1
2:16:34.5
2:34:43.1
2:53:05.6
3:11:28.2
3:30:03.9
3:48:50.9
4:08:08.8
4:28:09.8
4:48:25.2
5:09:49.3
5:31:25.6
5:54:34.9

24:01.0

Cum.

Time
16:07.8
32:41.9
49:17.6

1:06:32.2

1:24:01.0

1:41:37.2

2:00:12.4
2:18:55.5
2:37:39.5
2:56:24.0
3:15:19.8
3:34:22.6
3:53:38.3
4:13:01.7
4:32:39.3
4:52:33.3
5:13:09.5
5:34:28.4
5:55:58.9
6:17:46.1
6:40:01.5
7:03:26.4
7:27:532:5
7:52559.7

26:14.7

1:07:56.1
1:26:14.7
1:44:34.2
2:03:01.3
2:21:44.3
2:40:35.4
2:589527-9
3:19:33.3
3:40:28.4
4:01:24.7
4:22:29.4
4:44:00.1
5:05+43.8
5:28:26.5
5:51:57.8

.

29:48.9

Cum.

Time
17:23.1
34:56.2
52:47.0

1:10:45.7

1:29:48.9
1:48:57.2

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:26.3
0:27.8
1:06.8
1:20.9
1:28.4
2:27.2
2:535.3
2:36.1
2:36.6
2:47.9
2:54.9
3:07.9
381545
3:29.8
3:46.2
4:28.3
5:11.0
5:22.6
5:39.3
6:07.6
7:17.0
7:58.2
9:19.3°

Average Time:

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:15.1
0:36.0
0:51.0
1:45.1
1:45.9
1:53.6
2:09.5
2:17.6
2:18.9
3:31.9
4:21.6
4:22.8
4:31.1
“4257.2
5:10.1
6:09.2
6:57.7

Average Time:

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:09.9
0:27.6
0:35.6
1:40.0
1:45.1

16:48.2

17:14.9

17:57.7
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7 930 Pete Hipple FR 99 382 23:00.8 2:11:58.0
8 920 Aryan Arora FR More Than 7 28:25.6 2:40:23.7
Pekin Community HS Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times): 1:29:45.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 872 Nathan Kraus FR 36 36 17:39.5 17:39.5
2 870 Kaleb Just FR 41 77 17:49.9 35:29.4
3 884 Joey Struhbar SO 45 122 18:00.2 53:29.7
4 867 Bennett Custer SO 46 168 18:03.8 1:11:33.5
5 864 Nick Bergerhouse FR 51 219 18:12.3 1:29:45.8
6 874 Kyle Leichtenberg FR 67 286 18:59.9 1:48:45.8
7 866 Blake Briggs FR 72 358 19:12.0 2:07:57.8
8 883 Ian Sayles SO More Than 7 20:05.4 2:28:03.2
9 888 Caleb White FR More Than 7 24:28.1 2:52:31.4
Normal University Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:30:25.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 835 Alex Hess FR 16 16 16:57.8 16:57.8
2 855 Jonah Sweet FR 33 49 17:37.4 34:35.2
3 845 Derek Nanni FR 48 97 18:07.9 52:43.2
4 827 Alex Diffor so 62 159 18:46.4 1211:29.7
5 837 Cameron Jain FR 64 223 18:55.4 1:30:25.1
6 840 David Kim FR 76 299 19:26.2 1:49:51.4
7 824 Cj Bruns SO 78 377 19:42.9 2:09:34.3
8 856 Brandon Tomic FR More Than 7 19:59,2 2:29:33.6
9 851 Tom Scott FR More Than 7 20:02.8 2:49:36.4
10 858 Joe Tulley FR More Than 7 20:04.8 3:09:41.3
11 859 Brode Wall FR More Than 7 20:31.0 3:30:12.4
12 821 Evan Anderson FR More Than 7 23:53.5 3:52:05.9
13 822 Curtis Ausili FR  More Than 7 22:01.4 4:14:07.3
14 848 Alec Rodriguez FR More Than 7 22:29.4 4:36:36.8
15 849 Sam Rubin FR More Than 7 2232578 4:59:34.6
16 853 Michael Story FR More Than 7 23:03.4 5:22:38+1
St. Teresa HS Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:30:29.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 997 Jackson Stewart FR -1 1 15:32.0 15:32.0
2 993 Luichi Caceres o] 31 32 17:35.2 33:07.2
3 996 Tyler Ohl FR 43 75 17:51.4 50:58.7
4 992 Adrian Caceres FR 60 135 18:43.4 1:09:42.1
5 991 Brycen Bridges FR 88 223 20:46.9 1:30:29.0
Dunlap HS Finish Position - 9
. Team Score (places): 253 Team Score (times): 1:31:22.7,
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 548 Max Varness FR 26 26 17:15.5 17:15.5
2 532 Lincoln Metzger SO 35 61 17238+2 34:53.7
3 539 James Riggen so 56 117 18:22.2 53:15.9
4 534 Michael Palmer SO 66 183 18:59.8 1:12:15.7
5, 550 Aidan Wyman FR 70 253 19:06.9" 1233 :22.7
R 6 544 Kurt Snowden FR 85 338 20:25.2 1:51:47.9
— 526 __Alex Griffin .. ~FR.-..— 98 — 436 - 22:46.1 - -2:14:34.0
8 518 Brody Cox —_ FR More Than 7 —— 22:59.8 2:37:32.9
"9 T 552 Stone zhang SO More Than 7 28:24.5 3:05:58.5
-;-Sacred Heart—-Griffin Finish Position - 30 =
Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times): 1:35:12.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 958 Brendan Fahey SO 11 11 16:45.6 16:45.6
2 963 Grant Sarnowski FR 22 33 17:11.4 33:57.0
3 966 Jake Wagoner {e] 39 72 17:41.7 51:38.8
4 956 Daniel Cavanaugh FR 89 161 20:48.7 1:12:27.5
5 960 Tyler Johannes FR 97 258 22:45.2 1:35:12.8
6 959 Andrew Johannes FR 101 359 29:37.7 2:04:50.5

5:37.17
11:02.5

Average Time: 17:57.1

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:10.3
0:20.6
0:24.2
0:32.7
1:20.3
1:32.4
2:25.8
6:48.6

Average Time: 18:05.0

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:39.6
1:10.1
1:48.6
1:57.6
2:28.4
2:45.1
3:01.4
3:05.0
3:07.0
3x33.2
4:55.7
5:03.6
5:31.6
6:00.0
6:05.6

Average Time: 18:05.8

Time

Back
0:00.0
2:03.1
2:19.3
8s1l.3
5:14.9

Average Time: 18:16.5

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:22.7
1:06.7
1:44.2
1:51.4
3:09.7

~5:30:6— -

5:44.3
11:09.0

Average Time: 19:02.5

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:25.8
0:56.1
4:03.1
5:59.6
12:52.0
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. Peoria Notre Dame Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (times): 1:32:01.4 Average Time: 18:24.2
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 901 Mitchell Mazander SO 18 18 17:03.6 17:03.6 0:00.0
2 915 Sergio Teran SO 52 70 18:14.9 35:18.5 1:11.3
3 916 BAlex Vanslyke SO 85 125 18:20.3 53:38.8 1:16.7
4 909 David Robison FR 68 193 19:01.1 1:12:40.0 1257.5
5 911 Luke Sander FR 74 267 19:21.4 1:32:01.4 2:17.8
6 906 Jacob Nora FR 75 342 19:22.0 1351323.5 2:18.4
7 919 Ethan Young SO 81 423 19:51.7 2:11:15.2 2:48.1
8 896 Kellar Groff FR More Than 7 19:54.4 2:31:09.7 2:50.8
9 914 Bailey Streitmatter FR More Than 7 19:55.5 2:51:05.3 2:51.9
10 902 Brandon McGee FR More Than 7 20:09.2 3:11:14.5 3:05.6
11 918 Bennett Woolsey FR More Than 7 21:16.2 3:32:30.8 4:12.6
12 908 Jackson Pfautsch FR More Than 7 21:35.7 3:54:06.5 4:32.1
13 910 Gabriel Roy so More Than 7 23:35.5 4:17:42.1 6:31.9
14 913 Camden Spears SO More Than 7 23:53.7 4:41:35.8 6:50.1
Dee-Mack HS Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 284 Team Score (times): 1:32:41.8 Average Time: 18:32.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 506 Garrett Forrest FR 47 47 18:03.9 18:03.9 0:00.0
2 508 Jacob Henderson SO 49 96 18:08.1 36:12.1 0:04.2
3 513 Dade Wilson FR 50 146 18:09.0 54:21.1 0:05.1
4 505 Joe Colston FR 58 204 18:34.1 1:12:55.3 0:30.2
5 507 Keyth Frisby SO 80 284 19:46.4 1:32:41.8 1:42.5
6 502 Justin Carson FR 92 376 21:15.2 1:53:57.0 31l .2
Springfield HS Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 293 Team Score (times): 1:33:37.1 Average Time: 18:43.4
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 977 Sam Forness FR 34 34 17:38.1 17:38.1 0:00.0
2 988 Cameron Vanmetre SO 38 72 17:41.0 35:219.2 0:02.9
3 969 Ben Brower FR 65 137 18:59.3 54:18.6 1:21.2
4 982 sSteven Ingebrigten SO 77 214 19:34.8 1:13:53.4 1:56.6
5 980 Alec Glisson SO 79 293 19:43.6 1:33:37.1 2:05.5
6 979 Jaylen Gary SO 84 377 20:12.5 1:53:49.6 2:34.4
7 971 Devin Calvert FR 86 463 20:26.5 2:14:16.2 2:48.3
8 974 Brayden Fafoglia FR More Than 7 21:06.2 2:35:22.4 3:28.1
9 970 Sam Brower FR More Than 7 21:11.0 2:56:33.5 3:32.8
10 985 Alex Rothschild SO More Than 7 21:32.4 3:18:05.9 3:54.3
Geneseo Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (times): 1:37:39.5 Average Time: 19:31.9
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Y¥R___ Place Place Time Time Back
1 591 Colby Rapps ’ FR 40 40 17:47.0 17:47.0 0:00.0
2 574 Nathan Carroll SO 63 103 18:54.0 36:41.0 1:06.9
3 586 Juan Mejias-Dansbach 5{e] 82 185 19:55.8 56:36.8 2:08.7
4 572 Ky Ariano FR 83 268 20:00.8 1:16:37.6 251357
5 585 Carson Mariman FR 90 358 21:01.8 1:37:39.5 3:14.7
6 587 Hayes Murphy FR 93 451 21:15.5 1:58:565.0 3:28.5
7 597 Luke Sebastian SO 94 545 21:15.6 2:20:10.6 3:28.5
8 582 Jacob Jorgensen * .FR More Than 7 21:20.0 2:41:30.7 3:33.0
9 603 Nathan Yoder FR More Than 7 21:30.7 3:03:01.5 3:43.7
~————10-- 577 Kaleb Efflandt — SO Mcre Than 7 T 28:19.2 3:31:20.7 10:32.1 . i ° i R
Glenbard Sout Finish Position - 15
- . S e v 3 4 7 : % 2 :
Team Score (placés): 407 Team Score (times): 1:41:28.7 Average Time: 20:17.7
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 623 Edwin Svobaba FR 61 61 18:45.8 18:45.8 0:00.0
2 624 Colin Tucker SO 73 134 19:21.2 38:07.0 0:35.3
3 614 Tyler Kalebic FR 87 221 20:28.0 58:35.1 1:42.2
4 618 Jacob Mack FR 91 312 21:13.2 1:19:48.4 2273
& 620 Orion Miller FR 95 407 21:40.3 1:41:28.7 2:54.4
6 613 Nick Johnson FR 96 503 223135 2:03:42.2 3:27.6
7 619 Emmett Micklo FR 100 603 23:08.1 2:26:50.3 4:22.2
8 608 Martin Gonzalez FR More Than 7 25:28.9 2:52:19.3 6:43.0
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of 7

i
8

930
920

Pete Hipple
Aryan Arora

Pekin Community HS

Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

WoOoONAOUL S WN K-

872

888

Nathan Kraus
Kaleb Just

Joey Struhbar
Bennett Custer
Nick Bergerhouse
Kyle Leichtenberg
Blake Briggs

Ian Sayles

Caleb White

Normal University

FR
FR

99
More

Than

Finish Position -

¥R
FR
FR
so
SO
FR
FR
FR
S0
FR

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 223

Place Bib No Name

St. Teresa HS

835
855
845
827
837
840
824
856

Alex Hess
Jonah Sweet
Derek Nanni
Alex Diffor
Cameron Jain
David Kim

Cj Bruns
Brandon Tomic
Tom Scott

Joe Tulley
Brode Wall
Evan Anderson
Curtis Ausili
Alec Rodriguez
Sam Rubin
Michael Story

¥R

FR
FR
FR
Sle]
FR
FR
el
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Team Score (places): 223

Place Bib No Name

v W N =

Dunlap HS

Jackson Stewart
Luichi Caceres
Tyler Ohl
Adrian Caceres
Brycen Bridges

¥R
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR

. Team Score (places): 253

Place Bib No Name

DNV AWN M

548
532
539
534
550
544

526

518

T 552

;- Sacred Heart-Griffin

Max Varness
Lincoln Metzger
James Riggen
Michael Palmer
Aidan Wyman
Kurt Snowden

_Alex Griffin

Brody Cox
Stone Zhang

YR

FR
SO

SO
FR
FR

B 0 L

FR
SO

Team Score (places): 258

Place Bib No Name

AU s WK

958
963
966
956
960
959

Brendan Fahey
Grant Sarnowski
Jake Wagoner
Daniel Cavanaugh
Tyler Johannes
Andrew Johannes

YR

{e]
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR

Overall

Plac

e

More Than 7

More

Than

Team Score (times):

Overa

1l

Place

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overa

Plac

-1

11
e

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

More
More

98 -

Than
Than

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

382 23:00.8 2:11:58.0
7 28:25.6 2:40:23.7
6
s 1:29:45.8
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
36 17:39.5 17:39.5
77 17:49.9 35:29.4
122 18:00.2 53:29.7
168 18:03.8 2:11533.5
219 18:12.3 1:29:45.8
286 18:59.9 1:48:45.8
358 19:12.0 2:07:57.8
20:05.4 2:28:03.2
7 24:28.1 2:52:31.4
7
1:30:25.1
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
16 16:57.8 16:57.8
49 17:37.4 34:35.2
97 18:07.9 52:43.2
159 18:46.4 1:11:29.7
223 18:55.4 1:30:25.1
299 19:26.2 1:49:51.4
377 19:42.9 2:09:34.3
7 19:59.2 2:29:33.6
7 20:02.8 2:49:36.4
7 20:04.8 3:09:41.3
7 20:31.0 3:30:12.4
7 21:53.5 3:52:05.9
7 22:01.4 4:14:07.3
7 22:29.4 4:36:36.8
7 22:57.8 4:59:34.6
7 23:03.4 5:22:38.1
8
1:30:29.0
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
1 15:32.0 15:32.0
32 17235:2 33:07.2
5 17:51.4 50:58.7
135 18:43.4 1:09:42.1
223 20:46.9 1:30:29.0
9
1:31:22.7,
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
26 17:15.5 17:15.5
61 17:38.2 34:53.7
117 18:22.2 53:15.9
183 18:59.8 1:12:15.7
253 19:06.9" 1:32:22.7
338 20:25.2 1:51:47.9
436 —— 22:46.1 2:14:34.0
y — 22:59.8 2:37:32.9
7 28:24.5 3:05:58.5
30 -
1:35:12.8
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
11 16:45.6 16:45.6
33 17:11.4 33:57.0
32 17:41.7 51:38.8
161 20:48.7 1:12:27.5
258 22:45.2 1:35:12.8
359 29:37.7 2:04:50.5

5:37.7
11:02.5

Average Time: 17:57.1

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:10.3
0:20.6
0:24.2
0:32.7
1:20.3
1:32.4
2:25.8
6:48.6

Average Time: 18:05.0

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:39.6
1:10.1
1:48.6
1:57.6
2:28.4
2:45.1
3:01.4
3:05.0
3:07.0
3:33.2
4:55.7
5:03.6
5:31.6
6:00.0
6:05.6

Average Time: 18:05.8

Time

Back
0:00.0
23203:1
2:19.3
3:11.3
5:14.9

Average

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:22.7
1:06.7
1:44.2
1:51.4
3:09.7
5:30+6
5:44.3
11:09.0

Time:

18:16.5

Average Time: 19:02.5

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:25.8
0:56.1
4:03.1
5:59.6
12:52.0
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Canton

Team Score (places):

Finish Position - Inc.

Place Bib No Name

1 488
2 482
3 487
4 481

Mason Wood
Adrian Penning
Charles Wallace
Ethan Jordan

Champaign Central

Inc.

YR
FR
FR
S0
SO

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): Inc.

Place Bib No Name YR
1 495 Sean Mulcahey FR
2 491 Payton Hopkins SO
3 492 Henry Johnson so
Limestone
Team Score (places): Inc.
Place Bib No Name ¥R
1 651 Jacob Harrison SO
2 652 Mitch Leach SO
3 654 Drew Stear el
4 649 Ryan Chapai so
Rock Island HS Finish
Team Score (places): Inc.
Place Bib No Name ¥R
1 953 Tony Vandewalle FR
2 945 Logan Conner FR
3 948 Mitchell Grizzle so

Stanford Olympia

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1 1001
2 1006

xf 7

Name

Jon Neville
Sam Webb

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(S5 S I

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

vuuuwm

Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position -

Inc.

¥R
FR
el

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Place

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Cum. Time
Time Time Back
18:49.5 18:49.5 0:00.0
19:01.5 37:51.1 0:12.0
19:06.1 56:57.2 0:16.5
20:35.4 1:17:32.7 1:45.8
Inc.
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
19:43.3 19:43.3 0:00.0
20:23.7 40:07.1 0:40.3
24:26.5 1:04:33.6 4:43.1
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
16:19.9 16:19.9 0:00.0
17:54.5 34:14.4 1:34.6
18:47.6 53:02.1 2:27.7
21:35.3 1:14:37.4 5:}5.4
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
16:53.8 16:53.8 0:00.0
17:13.2 34:07.0 0:19.4
19:34.2 53:41.2 2:40.4
Inc.
Cum. Time
Time Time Back
17:09.0 17:09.0 0:00.0
24:19.9 41:29.0 7:10.9
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